
Monday 7 AM 8 AM 9 AM 10 AM 11 AM 12 PM 1 PM 2 PM 3 PM 4 PM 6 PM

AGRIC LAB SUB3 CRS 443

E101-Y4S2

Practical

Dr. David Kuria Kamithi

3 hours

AGRIC LAB/SUB10 AGR 384

A102-Y3S2

Practical

Dr. Grace Nyakonyu Kamotho

3 hours

AGRIC LAB/SUB5 UCC 301 [A]

P106-Y3S2

Practical

Stephen Maina Njoroge

3 hours

AGRIC LAB/SUB5-I ABE 482

E101-Y4S2

Practical

Ragwa Phares Kinyua

3 hours

AGR 120 [B]

A102-Y1S2

Practical

John Kamathi Kiige

3 hours

AGRIC LAB/SUB5-II AGR 120 [C]

A102-Y1S2

Practical

John Kamathi Kiige

3 hours

BIT 324 [A]

P100-Y3S2

Practical

Grace Wanjiku Kimani

3 hours

AGRIC LAB/SUB5-III BIT 324 [B]

P100-Y3S2

Practical

Grace Wanjiku Kimani

3 hours

AHP LAB AHP 225

A105-Y2S2

Practical

Allan  Shivachi

3 hours

AHP 221

A105-Y2S2

Practical

Dr. Rael Kayume Birithia

3 hours

AHP 222

A105-Y2S2

Practical

Dr. Raphael Chimweli Nyawa

3 hours

AHP LAB SUB1 AHP 424

A105-Y4S2

Practical

Dr. Wilson Muchiri Wahome

3 hours

AHP 326

A105-Y3S2

Practical

Ragwa Phares Kinyua

3 hours

AHP LAB SUB2 AHP 324

A105-Y3S2

Practical

Royford Mwobobia Murangiri

3 hours

AHP LAB/SUB30 ANS 321

E101-Y3S2

Practical

Allan  Shivachi

3 hours

BIOCHEM LAB ZOO 212 [D]

A102-Y2S2

Practical

Hellen Waithira Warugu

3 hours

ZOO 421 [A]

A102-Y4S2

Practical

Maureen Stella Olunga

3 hours

BIOCHEM LAB SUB1 ZOO 427 [A]

P106-Y4S2

Practical

Maureen Stella Olunga

3 hours

MLS 120 [A]

H103-Y1S2

Practical

Shadrack Kanyonji Kimani

3 hours

BIOCHEM LAB/SUB5 CHE 318 [A]

P106-Y3S2

Practical

Samuel Ng'ang'a Ndung'u

3 hours

CHE 427 [A]

P103-Y4S2

Practical

Thomas Nyahanga 

3 hours

CHE 125 [A]

E101-Y1S2

Practical

Mary Wandia Kivata

3 hours

BIOCHEM LAB/SUB5-I ZOO 422 [A]

P106-Y4S2

Practical

Hellen Waithira Warugu

3 hours

ZOO 311 [A]

P106-Y3S2

Practical

Dr. Margaret  Mwangi

3 hours

BIOCHEM LAB/SUB5-II ZOO 426 [A]

P106-Y4S2

Practical

Maureen Stella Olunga

3 hours

CHE 318 [A]

E101-Y3S2

Practical

Samuel Ng'ang'a Ndung'u

3 hours

BIOCHEM LAB/SUB5-III CHE 124 [B]

E101-Y1S2

Practical

Shadrack Kanyonji Kimani

3 hours

BIOCHEM LAB/SUB5-IV CHE 124 [D]

P106-Y1S2

Practical

Shadrack Kanyonji Kimani

3 hours

BOT LAB BOT 122 [F]

A102-Y1S2

Practical

Alice Gathoni Wagura

3 hours

BOT LAB/SUB5 BOT 322 [A]

E101-Y3S2

Practical

Dr. Penina  Rono

3 hours

BOT 322 [B]

P106-Y3S2

Practical

Dr. Penina  Rono

3 hours

BOT LAB/SUB5-I BOT 311 [B]

E101-Y3S2

Practical

Dr. Duncan Kiragu Gichuki

3 hours
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BOT LAB/SUB5-II BOT 122 [A]

P106-Y1S2

Practical

Alice Gathoni Wagura

3 hours

C/HALL MLS 226 [A]

H103-Y2S2

Theory

Lewis Muendo Mutinda

3 hours

MAT 125 [A]

P100-Y1S2

David  Musyoka Mwanzia

3 hours

MAT 125 [K]

P107-Y1S2

Damaris Njeri Mugure

3 hours

ZOO 122 [C]

A102-Y1S2

Theory

Maureen Stella Olunga

2 hours

CF1 MAT 123 [G]

E101-Y1S2

Peter Kung'u Ngigi

3 hours

MAT 123 [D]

P107-Y1S2

Dr. Daniel Ochieng' Achola

3 hours

BOT 122 [G]

A102-Y1S2

Theory

Dr. Marystella  Wakwenya

2 hours

MAT 212 [F]

P106-Y2S2

Patrick Mwangi Kamau

3 hours

CF2 COM 331 [B]

P100-Y3S2

Theory

Ephantus Kinyanjui  Karari

2 hours

CHE 113 [D]

P106-Y1S2

Theory

Thomas Nyahanga 

2 hours

ZOO 212 [A]

E112-Y2S2

Theory

Hellen Waithira Warugu

2 hours

MAT 212 [B]

E101-Y2S2

Patrick Kimani Mukuha

3 hours

MAT 323 [A]

E101-Y3S2

Kelvin Ambrose Kiragu

3 hours

CF3 BIT 224 [B]

P106-Y2S2

Theory

Mr Samuel Maina Muruiki

2 hours

ZOO 311 [C]

A102-Y3S2

Theory

Dr. Margaret  Mwangi

2 hours

PHY 316

E101/P103/P106 (A)

Theory

Stephen Kinyua Joseph

2 hours

KIS 320 [D]

E112-Y3S2

Peter Kinyanjui Mwangi

3 hours

CG2 MAT 419 [B]

E101-Y4S2

Kennedy John Mwangi Karimi

3 hours

MLS 223 [C]

H103-Y2S2

Theory

Diana Kwamboka Agwata

3 hours

ANS 223 [A]

A102-Y2S2

Theory

Dr. David Kuria Kamithi

2 hours

MLS 225 [C]

H103-Y2S2

Theory

Diana Kwamboka Agwata

2 hours

CHE LAB/SUB5 CHE 316 [A]

E101-Y3S2

Practical

Dr. Dezzline A. Ondigo

3 hours

CHE 317 [A]

E101-Y3S2

Practical

Dr. Dezzline A. Ondigo

3 hours

COM ROOM MLS 221 [A]

H103-Y2S2

Theory

Briston Roberts Indieka

3 hours

MLS 130 [B]

H103-Y1S2

Theory

Celestine Kanini Kyembeni

2 hours

FSN 326

A104-Y3S2

Theory

Prof. Michael NapooIlukwol 

Lokuruka

2 hours

PHY 419 [A]

P103-Y4S2

Theory

Stephen Maina Njoroge

2 hours

MLS 125 [B]

H103-Y1S2

Kenny Kimani Kamau

3 hours

COMP LAB1 COM 426

P100/P103 (A)

Practical

Peter Ngeru Njuguna

3 hours

COMP LAB1 SUB1 COM 428 [A]

P101-Y4S2

Practical

Dr. Kennedy Malanga Ndenga

3 hours

BIT 224 [A]

P101-Y2S2

Practical

Nicholas Muriuki Muriithi

3 hours

INS 423

P108-Y4S2

Practical

Hellen Mukiri Ndegwa

3 hours

COMP LAB1 SUB2 INS 420

P108-Y4S2

Practical

Hellen Mukiri Ndegwa

3 hours

COM 331 [A]

P101-Y3S2

Practical

Gabriel  Kamau

3 hours

BIT 326 [A]

P101-Y3S2

Practical

Mercy  Maina

3 hours

COMP LAB1 SUB3 COM 323 [A]

P100-Y3S2

Practical

Zablon Okari Birundu

3 hours

BIT 424 [A]

P100-Y4S2

Practical

Vincent Kipruto Tanui

3 hours

COMP LAB1/SUB5 BIT 222 [A]

P100-Y2S2

Practical

Vincent Kipruto Tanui

3 hours

MLS 129 [A]

H103-Y1S2

Practical

 Dr. Thomas K. Njoroge

3 hours

COMP LAB1/SUB5-I BIT 325 [A]

P100-Y3S2

Practical

Boniface Mwangi Wambui

3 hours

COMP LAB1/SUB5-II BIT 438E [A]

P100-Y4S2

Practical

Samuel Karanja Muchina

3 hours

COMP LAB1/SUB5-III COM 225 [A]

P101-Y2S2

Practical

Dr. Gilbert Barasa Mugeni

3 hours

COMP LAB1/SUB5-IV COM 437E [A]

P103-Y4S2

Practical

 Dr. Thomas K. Njoroge

3 hours

COMP LAB2 COM 220 [C]

P101-Y2S2

Practical

Muchunku  Kawira 

3 hours

COMP LAB2 SUB1 COM 426

E101/P101/P106 (B)

Practical

Peter Ngeru Njuguna

3 hours

COMP LAB2 SUB2 COM 124 [B]

P100-Y1S2

Practical

Judah Kabiru Kibuthi

3 hours

COMP LAB2 SUB3 COM 323 [B]

P100-Y3S2

Practical

Zablon Okari Birundu

3 hours

COMP LAB2/SUB5 BIT 326 [B]

P101-Y3S2

Practical

Mercy  Maina

3 hours

COM 127 [B]

E101-Y1S2

Practical

Vancy Jebichii Kebut

3 hours



COMP LAB2/SUB5-I BIT 325 [B]

P100-Y3S2

Practical

Boniface Mwangi Wambui

3 hours

COMP LAB2/SUB5-II COM 225 [B]

P101-Y2S2

Practical

Dr. Gilbert Barasa Mugeni

3 hours

COMP LAB2/SUB5-III COM 428 [B]

P103-Y4S2

Practical

Dr. Kennedy Malanga Ndenga

3 hours

BIT 124 [A]

P100-Y1S2

Practical

Dr. Gilbert Barasa Mugeni

3 hours

COMP LAB2/SUB5-IV BIT 326 [B]

P106-Y3S2

Practical

Mercy  Maina

3 hours

CS1 CHE 125 [A]

E101-Y1S2

Theory

Mary Wandia Kivata

2 hours

CHE 125 [B]

E101-Y1S2

Theory

Mary Wandia Kivata

2 hours

ANS 321

E101-Y3S2

Theory

Allan  Shivachi

2 hours

NHS 122 [B]

H100-Y1S2

Theory

Festus Mwendia Muriuki

5 hours

CS2 PHY 318

E101/P106 (A)

Theory

Dr. Jeremiah Monari Kebwaro

2 hours

NHS 227 [B]

H100-Y2S2

Alice Wangechi Mathenge

3 hours

NHS 224 [B]

H100-Y2S2

Mary Mumbi Ng'ang'a

4 hours

NHS 222 [A]

H100-Y2S2

Theory

Lydia Kerubo Ondiba

3 hours

CS3 BIT 328 [A]

P101-Y3S2

Theory

Zablon Okari Birundu

2 hours

STA 426

P102/P107 (A)

Dr. Margaret Wambui Kinyua

3 hours

NHS 224 [A]

H100-Y2S2

Roseline Muthoni Gakuanyi

4 hours

CLM 127 [B]

H102-Y1S2

Theory

Mary Mumbi Ng'ang'a

3 hours

DF1 PHY 122 [B]

P106-Y1S2

Theory

Dr. Jack Kihiko Muchina

2 hours

AGR 421

A102-Y4S2

Theory

Dr. Grace Nyakonyu Kamotho

2 hours

ZOO 315 [B]

P106-Y3S2

Theory

Teresiah Wambui Ngonjo

2 hours

CLM 120 [B]

H102-Y1S2

Theory

Kenny Kimani Kamau

2 hours

DF2 MAT 421 [A]

P106-Y4S2

Charles Kimani Wahogo

3 hours

AHP 325

A105-Y3S2

Theory

Dennis Gatahi Maina

2 hours

AHP 327

A105-Y3S2

Theory

Dennis Gatahi Maina

2 hours

BIT 223 [B]

P100-Y2S2

Theory

Muchunku  Kawira 

2 hours

DF3 CHE 215 [A]

E101-Y2S2

Theory

Ann Gathigia Ngari

2 hours

CHE 215 [B]

E101-Y2S2

Theory

Ann Gathigia Ngari

2 hours

AHP 425

A105-Y4S2

Theory

Dr. Wilson Muchiri Wahome

2 hours

CLM 222

H102-Y2S2

Amos Mureithi Njeru

3 hours

DG1 MLS 122

H103-Y1S2

Theory

Allan  Wanjala Khisa

2 hours

BIO 426 [A]

P105-Y4S2

Theory

Shadrack Kanyonji Kimani

2 hours

BIT 439E [A]

P100-Y4S2

Theory

Vancy Jebichii Kebut

2 hours

EBH 321 [A]

N101-Y3S2

Theory

Dr.Charles Gatune Warima

2 hours

DG2 STA 227 [A]

P107-Y2S2

Prof. Josphat Kamau Kinyanjui

3 hours

BOT 121 [A]

P106-Y1S2

Theory

Nicholas Mawira Gitonga

2 hours

STA 321 [A]

P107-Y3S2

Dr. Charity Wangari Mwangi

3 hours

MAT 126 [A]

P106-Y1S2

Winfred Musengya Mutinda

3 hours

DLH MAT 326 [A]

P106-Y3S2

Theory

Patrick Kimani Mukuha

3 hours

MAT 124 [G]

P101-Y1S2

Peter Kung'u Ngigi

3 hours

KIS 120 [C]

E111-Y1S2

Prof. Joseph Nyehita Maitaria

3 hours

BOT 122 [B]

E101-Y1S2

Theory

Alice Gathoni Wagura

2 hours

DRM01 ACS 322 [A]

P107-Y3S2

Calvine Otieno Odiwuor

3 hours

INS 421

P108-Y4S2

Theory

Hellen Mukiri Ndegwa

2 hours

INS 423

P108-Y4S2

Theory

Hellen Mukiri Ndegwa

2 hours

BHS 325

P110-Y3S2

Briston Roberts Indieka

3 hours

DRM02 BHS 421

P110-Y4S2

Gibson Waweru Nyamu

3 hours

ARE 463 [B]

E101-Y4S2

Theory

Rebecca Njoki Kigwa

3 hours

DRM03 HND 323

A104-Y3S2

Theory

Prof. Michael NapooIlukwol 

Lokuruka

3 hours

MAT 426 [A]

E101-Y4S2

Theory

Ms. Emily Naitore Munene

3 hours

NHS 225 [B]

H100-Y2S2

Theory

Gibson Waweru Nyamu

4 hours

DRM04 PHY 214 [A]

E101-Y2S2

Theory

Stephen Kinyua Joseph

2 hours

BOT 122 [C]

E101-Y2S2

Theory

Alice Gathoni Wagura

2 hours

MLS 226 [C]

H103-Y2S2

Theory

Lewis Muendo Mutinda

3 hours

AGR 122 [B]

A102-Y1S2

Theory

Dr. Rael Kayume Birithia

2 hours

DRM05 CHE 218 [A]

E101-Y2S2

Theory

Dr. David Sujee Makhanu

2 hours

CHE 218 [B]

E101-Y2S2

Theory

Dr. David Sujee Makhanu

2 hours

MAT 311 [A]

P106-Y3S2

Theory

David  Musyoka Mwanzia

3 hours

BIO 429 [A]

P105-Y4S2

Theory

Mary Wandia Kivata

2 hours

DRM06 STA 211 [D]

E100-Y2S2

Theory

Dr. Dennis Mwan Matundura

3 hours

BIO 433E [A]

P105-Y4S2

Theory

Shadrack Kanyonji Kimani

2 hours

MAT 426 [A]

P106-Y4S2

Theory

Ms. Emily Naitore Munene

3 hours

MAT 212 [D]

E112-Y2S2

Theory

Mr. Peter Guchu Mururi

3 hours

DRM07 MAT 212 [E]

E100-Y2S2

Theory

Damaris Njeri Mugure

3 hours

MAT 427 [A]

E100-Y4S2

Theory

Charles Kimani Wahogo

3 hours

AEE 121 [D]

E101-Y1S2

Theory

Dennis Gatahi Maina

2 hours

CHE 113 [C]

E101-Y1S2

Theory

Thomas Nyahanga 

2 hours

DS1 NHS 323

P109-Y3S2

Theory

Leah Wambui Gathogo

6 hours

NHS 420

P109-Y4S2

Theory

Benson Kinyua King'au

3 hours

NHS 421

P109-Y4S2

Margaret  Wambui Mureithi

3 hours

FSN LAB FSN 326

A104-Y3S2

Practical

Prof. Michael NapooIlukwol 

Lokuruka

3 hours

AHP 326

A105-Y3S2

Theory

Ragwa Phares Kinyua

2 hours

BIT 328 [B]

P101-Y3S2

Theory

Zablon Okari Birundu

2 hours

PHY 314 [B]

P106-Y3S2

Theory

Aggrey Khisa Mukoya

2 hours

COM 121 [B]

E101-Y1S2

Theory

Muchunku  Kawira 

2 hours

AFM 426 [A]

N104-Y4S2

Theory

Dr.Charles Gatune Warima

2 hours



LR3A ZOO 315 [A]

E101-Y3S2

Theory

Teresiah Wambui Ngonjo

2 hours

BOT 211 [B]

E101-Y2S2

Theory

Dr. Esther Wanja Kahariri

2 hours

PHY 123 [A]

P106-Y1S2

Theory

Stephen Maina Njoroge

2 hours

CHE 421 [A]

P106-Y4S2

Theory

Dr. David Sujee Makhanu

2 hours

LR3B CHE 316 [A]

E101-Y3S2

Theory

Dr. Dezzline A. Ondigo

2 hours

PHY 314 [A]

E101-Y3S2

Theory

Aggrey Khisa Mukoya

2 hours

AGR 122 [A]

A102-Y1S2

Theory

Dr. Rael Kayume Birithia

2 hours

LRM01 BOT 122 [D]

E101-Y1S2

Theory

Alice Gathoni Wagura

2 hours

PHY 121 [A]

E101-Y1S2

Theory

Dr. Jack Kihiko Muchina

2 hours

CHE 218 [C]

E101-Y2S2

Theory

Dr. David Sujee Makhanu

2 hours

MAT 325 [B]

E101-Y3S2

Theory

Kennedy John Mwangi Karimi

3 hours

MLS 227 [A]

H103-Y2S2

Theory

Titus Kamau Karuga

2 hours

LRM02 PHY 419 [A]

P106-Y4S2

Theory

Stephen Maina Njoroge

2 hours

COM 127 [B]

E101-Y1S2

Theory

Vancy Jebichii Kebut

2 hours

COM 429 [B]

P101-Y4S2

Theory

Judah Kabiru Kibuthi

2 hours

AEE 125 [A]

A102-Y1S2

Theory

Amos Wawire Wanjala

3 hours

NRS LAB ENS 321 [A]

N101-Y3S2

Practical

Dr. Flora Njeri Namu

3 hours

ENS 324 [A]

N101-Y3S2

Practical

Dr. Flora Njeri Namu

3 hours

AFM 410 [A]

N104-Y4S2

Practical

James Bundi Mugo

3 hours

NRS LAB SUB1 AFM 422 [A]

N104-Y4S2

Practical

James Bundi Mugo

3 hours

AFM 423 [A]

N104-Y4S2

Practical

James Bundi Mugo

3 hours

ONL-1 AGR 120 [C]

A102-Y1S2

Online

John Kamathi Kiige

2 hours

ENG 121 [B]

E100-Y1S2

Online

Dr. Nelly  Karimi Mbaka

3 hours

BAS 403 [C]

E107-Y4S2

Online

Charles Kamunyu Kinyua

3 hours

ONL-10 UCC 203

B100/E101 (A)

Online

Rebecca Njoki Kigwa

3 hours

GEO 421 [B]

E111-Y4S2

Online

Dr. Edwin  Anakadi Butiya 

Juma

3 hours

GEO 420

E103/E111/E112 (C)

Online

Dr. Josephine Wambui 

Njambuya

3 hours

ONL-11 BHM 105 [A]

B105-Y1S2

Online

Regina B. Nyawira Wahome

3 hours

LIT 414 [B]

E112-Y4S2

Online

Angela Wanja Kimaru

3 hours

GEO 121 [E]

E100-Y1S2

Online

Caroline Wanjuki Njeru

3 hours

BTM 124 [A]

B101-Y1S2

Online

Cicilia  Amachi

3 hours

ONL-12 GEO 121 [D]

E100-Y1S2

Online

Caroline Wanjuki Njeru

3 hours

CIM 230 [C]

E100-Y2S2

Online

Dr. Josphat Njogu Kagema

3 hours

BBM 209 [A]

B103-Y2S2

Online

Simeon Mogote Oeta

3 hours

ONL-13 CCM 411

B107-Y4S2

Online

Geoffrey Gathii Njenga

3 hours

CBE 111 [V]

A102-Y1S2

Online

Damaris Wambui Kimamo

3 hours

FRE 202E [B]

B105-Y2S2

Online

Eunice Ebbey Gaturi Magah

3 hours

ONL-13-I PPM 326 [A]

B103-Y3S2

Online

DR. Joseph Miano Kabethi

3 hours

ONL-13-II PPM 223 [A]

B103-Y2S2

Online

Jane Kinya Miriti

3 hours

ONL-14 MAT 414 [B]

E103-Y4S2

Online

Flora Mati Runji

3 hours

PPM 326 [B]

B103-Y3S2

Online

DR. Joseph Miano Kabethi

3 hours

LIT 122 [B]

E100-Y1S2

Online

Dr. Stephen Okari Onkoba

3 hours

BHR 322 [B]

B102-Y3S2

Online

Prof. Kellen K. Kiambati

3 hours

ONL-15 HIS 120 [A]

E100-Y1S2

Online

Symon Barkachai Keitany

3 hours

BTM 306 [A]

B101-Y3S2

Online

Margaret Wanjiru Mungai

3 hours

UCC 301 [E]

E100-Y3S2

Online

Dr. Jedidah Nyawira Kimathi

3 hours

GEO 321 [A]

E109-Y3S2

Online

Dr. James Mwangi Kinyanjui

3 hours

ONL-16 UCC 203

B103/B106 (B)

Online

Rebecca Njoki Kigwa

3 hours

CIM 230 [D]

E100-Y2S2

Online

Dr. Josphat Njogu Kagema

3 hours

ONL-17 KIS 321 [B]

E111-Y3S2

Online

Ephraim Mugane Chomba

3 hours

LIT 120 [A]

E100-Y1S2

Online

Dr. Lucy Muthoni Maina

3 hours

CBE 111 [H]

E101-Y1S2

Online

Justo Mati Maore

3 hours

ONL-17-I PPM 323 [A]

B103-Y3S2

Online

Beryl Anyango Ang'iro

3 hours

ONL-17-II SOC 123 [A]

E105-Y1S2

Online

Dr.Pauline W. Thuku

3 hours

ONL-18 CBE 111 [T]

A102-Y1S2

Online

Damaris Wambui Kimamo

3 hours

CBE 111 [U]

A102-Y1S2

Online

Damaris Wambui Kimamo

3 hours

BBM 472 [A]

E103-Y4S2

Online

Anne Wangui Kariuki

3 hours

ONL-18-I BHR 125 [A]

B102-Y1S2

Online

Dr. Alice Wangui Kamau

3 hours

ONL-18-II PPM 423 [A]

B103-Y4S2

Online

DR. Joseph Miano Kabethi

3 hours

ONL-19 ENG 120 [A]

E100-Y1S2

Online

Dr. Pamela Mukami Gitu

3 hours

ENG 122 [B]

E100-Y1S2

Online

Sarah Mwingi Muturi

3 hours

REL 422 [A]

E100-Y4S2

Online

Evah Njeri Ngunjiri

3 hours

BPM 115 [A]

B106-Y1S2

Online

Naftary Munene Muriithi

3 hours

CHE 417 [A]

E101-Y4S2

Online

Samuel Ng'ang'a Ndung'u

2 hours

AHP 423

A105-Y4S2

Dr. Raphael Chimweli Nyawa

2 hours



ONL-2 BBM 109 [A]

E100-Y1S2

Online

Regina Njeri Ngatia

3 hours

LIT 121 [B]

E100-Y1S2

Online

Joseph Ilinga Katelo

3 hours

BHM 208 [A]

B105-Y2S2

Online

Regina B. Nyawira Wahome

3 hours

LIT 224 [C]

E100-Y2S2

Online

Esther Gathoni Wanjau

3 hours

ONL-20 REL 121 [A]

E100-Y1S2

Online

Dr. Joseph  Mwangi Munyua

3 hours

UCC 203 [B]

E107-Y2S2

Online

Faith Mukami Ngari

3 hours

PAC 412 [D]

E100-Y4S2

Online

Dr. Maurice K. Kimosop

3 hours

CIM 230 [D]

E101-Y2S2

Online

Dr.Michael Wambugu Gachahi

3 hours

ONL-21 LIT 121 [A]

E100-Y1S2

Online

Joseph Ilinga Katelo

3 hours

LIT 122 [A]

E100-Y1S2

Online

Dr. Stephen Okari Onkoba

3 hours

PPM 322 [B]

B103-Y3S2

Online

Dr. Severina Nkirina Peter

3 hours

ONL-21-I REL 121 [C]

E112-Y1S2

Online

Dr. Joseph  Mwangi Munyua

3 hours

ONL-22 REL 120 [B]

E100-Y1S2

Online

Dr. Patrick Maina Kamau

3 hours

BBM 207 [B]

B100-Y2S2

Online

Samuel Wanjema Mwangi

3 hours

ONL-22-I BHR 121 [B]

B102-Y1S2

Online

Dr. Esther Nyambura Mwangi

3 hours

KIS 221 [G]

E103-Y2S2

Online

Florence Wahu Njoroge

3 hours

ONL-22-II PPM 426 [A]

B103-Y4S2

Online

Dr. Stephen  Kamau

3 hours

BBM 106 [A]

B100-Y1S2

Online

Edward Kinyua Waweru

3 hours

ONL-23 ENG 122 [A]

E100-Y1S2

Online

Sarah Mwingi Muturi

3 hours

CBE 111 [G]

E101-Y1S2

Online

Justo Mati Maore

3 hours

BBM 355 [B]

B100-Y3S2

Online

Dr. Joseph Muchiri Mwangi

3 hours

PSY 311 [A]

E100-Y3S2

Online

Ass. Prof. Johannes Njoka 

Njagi

3 hours

ONL-24 REL 122 [D]

E100-Y1S2

Online

Nancy Kemunto Obwaya

3 hours

REL 120 [C]

E100-Y1S2

Online

Dr. Patrick Maina Kamau

3 hours

BBM 447 [A]

B100-Y4S2

Online

Prof. Kenneth Wanjau Njogu

3 hours

ONL-25 HIS 212 [A]

E100-Y2S2

Online

Leen  Kavulavu

3 hours

CBE 111 [J]

E101-Y1S2

Online

Ann Muthoni Keiro

3 hours

BTM 125 [A]

B101-Y1S2

Online

Festus Maina  Mburu

3 hours

REL 421 [A]

E103-Y4S2

Online

Mary Waithera Wambugu

3 hours

ONL-26 GEO 221 [A]

E100-Y2S2

Online

Dr. Peter Kinyae Musyimi

3 hours

PSA 124 [A]

E106-Y1S2

Online

Mercy Chepkirui Lagat

3 hours

SNE 442E [A]

E103-Y4S2

Online

Juma Joseph  Muriu

3 hours

BHM 306 [A]

B105-Y3S2

Online

Julius Kipsang  Kosgey

3 hours

ONL-27 BTM 106 [A]

B101-Y1S2

Online

Margaret Wanjiru Mungai

3 hours

UCC 203 [A]

P100-Y2S2

Online

Emily Cherono Kilel

3 hours

EDF 211 [N]

E111-Y2S2

Online

Dr. Daniel Kirigo Wahungu

3 hours

BBM 210: [A]

B100-Y2S2

Online

Jane Kinya Miriti

3 hours

ONL-28 ENG 223 [A]

E100-Y2S2

Online

Mr. Tarcisio Ruoro Mahianyu

3 hours

SNE 122 [B]

E103-Y1S2

Online

Charity Wanjiku Ngugi

3 hours

ONL-28-I BHR 222 [A]

B102-Y2S2

Online

Dr. Alice Wangui Kamau

3 hours

ONL-28-II BTM 306 [B]

B105-Y3S2

Online

Margaret Wanjiru Mungai

3 hours

ONL-29 GEO 220 [D]

E100-Y2S2

Online

James Muinde Mutune

3 hours

BHM 406 [A]

B105-Y4S2

Online

Susan Wanjiru Mbuthia

3 hours

BTM 209 [A]

B101-Y2S2

Online

Samson Kung'u Kuria

3 hours

HIS 221 [B]

E111-Y2S2

Online

Mary Nyawira Thongo

3 hours

ONL-3 BHR 221 [A]

B102-Y2S2

Online

Prof. Kellen K. Kiambati

3 hours

SNE 123 [B]

E103-Y1S2

Online

Dr. Bonface  Kamau

3 hours

LIT 224 [D]

E112-Y2S2

Online

Esther Gathoni Wanjau

3 hours

ONL-3-I LIT 120 [B]

E103-Y1S2

Online

Dr. Lucy Muthoni Maina

3 hours

ONL-3-II BTM 106 [B]

B105-Y1S2

Online

Margaret Wanjiru Mungai

3 hours

ONL-4 HIS 221 [A]

E100-Y2S2

Online

Mary Nyawira Thongo

3 hours

BHR 221 [B]

B102-Y2S2

Online

Prof. Kellen K. Kiambati

3 hours

FRE 302 [A]

B101-Y3S2

Online

Chrispus Mwakundia Mwakazi

3 hours

PSA 422 [A]

E106-Y4S2

Online

Caroline  Ndei

3 hours

ONL-5 CBE 111 [F]

E101-Y1S2

Online

Justo Mati Maore

3 hours

HIS 212 [C]

E100-Y2S2

Online

Leen  Kavulavu

3 hours

BBM 103 [A]

B103-Y1S2

Online

Sylvester  Onyango

3 hours

BBM 303 [A]

B100-Y3S2

Online

Dr. Joseph Muchiri Mwangi

3 hours

ONL-6 REL 221 [C]

E103-Y2S2

Online

Kellyjoy Kathomi Mbaabu

3 hours

BBM 468 [A]

E103-Y4S2

Online

Prof. Teresia Ngina Kyalo

3 hours

BAS 304

E105/E108 (A)

Online

Dr.Pauline W. Thuku

3 hours



ONL-6-I BHR 224 [B]

B102-Y2S2

Online

Sylvester  Onyango

3 hours

ONL-6-II CCM 310 [A]

B107-Y3S2

Online

Samuel Kahura Ndung'u

3 hours

ONL-7 BBM 414 [A]

B100-Y4S2

Online

John King'athia Karuitha

3 hours

ENG 223 [B]

E100-Y2S2

Online

Mr. Tarcisio Ruoro Mahianyu

3 hours

BHM 124 [B]

B105-Y1S2

Online

Cicilia  Amachi

3 hours

ECO 217 [A]

B106-Y2S2

Online

Prof. Teresia Ngina Kyalo

3 hours

ONL-8 KIS 221 [A]

E100-Y2S2

Online

Stephen Njihia Kamau

3 hours

HIS 221 [C]

E100-Y2S2

Online

Mary Nyawira Thongo

3 hours

BBM 210 [B]

E100-Y2S2

Online

Jane Kinya Miriti

3 hours

GEO 127 [A]

E109-Y1S2

Online

James Muinde Mutune

3 hours

ONL-9 REL 220 [D]

E100-Y2S2

Online

Evah Njeri Ngunjiri

3 hours

CIM 230 [B]

E100-Y2S2

Online

Dr. Josphat Njogu Kagema

3 hours

KIS 320 [B]

E103-Y3S2

Online

Peter Kinyanjui Mwangi

3 hours

CCP 125 [A]

E107-Y1S2

Online

Erick Mbuthia Mwangi

3 hours

ONLINE/SUB1 HIS 121 [B]

E111-Y1S2

Online

Dr. Mary Mbogo Wangai

3 hours

UCC 301 [B]

E100-Y3S2

Online

Dr. Simon  Mbogo

3 hours

ENG 121 [D]

E112-Y1S2

Online

Dr. Nelly  Karimi Mbaka

3 hours

ONLINE/SUB10 CIM 360 [D]

E100-Y3S2

Online

Prof. Lucy Wanjira Ndegwa

3 hours

BHM 106 [A]

B105-Y1S2

Online

Samson Kung'u Kuria

3 hours

ONLINE/SUB11 LIT 325 [A]

E100-Y3S2

Online

Abenea Odhiambo Ndago

3 hours

CCM 311 [A]

B107-Y3S2

Online

Samuel Kahura Ndung'u

3 hours

ONLINE/SUB12 UCC 301 [A]

E100-Y3S2

Online

Dr. Simon  Mbogo

3 hours

CBE 111 [K]

E103-Y1S2

Online

Dr. James Muthomi Rintaugu

3 hours

ONLINE/SUB13 UCC 301 [C]

E100-Y3S2

Online

Dr. Jedidah Nyawira Kimathi

3 hours

LIT 224 [D]

E103-Y2S2

Online

Esther Gathoni Wanjau

3 hours

ONLINE/SUB14 PAC 412 [B]

E100-Y4S2

Online

Dr. Maurice K. Kimosop

3 hours

GEO 120 [C]

E111-Y1S2

Online

Amos Wawire Wanjala

3 hours

ONLINE/SUB15 KIS 220 [G]

E103-Y2S2

Online

Florence Wahu Njoroge

3 hours

HIS 120 [B]

E111-Y1S2

Online

Symon Barkachai Keitany

3 hours

ONLINE/SUB16 BBM 371 [A]

E103-Y3S2

Online

Prof. Teresia Ngina Kyalo

3 hours

ENG 120 [C]

E111-Y1S2

Online

Dr. Pamela Mukami Gitu

3 hours

ONLINE/SUB17 BBM 355 [B]

E103-Y3S2

Online

Dr. Joseph Muchiri Mwangi

3 hours

REL 121 [B]

E111-Y1S2

Online

Dr. Joseph  Mwangi Munyua

3 hours

ONLINE/SUB18 UCC 301 [B]

E103-Y3S2

Online

Dr. Lucy Njeri Ngure

3 hours

KIS 122 [D]

E111-Y1S2

Online

Helina  Wanjiku Njuguna

3 hours

ONLINE/SUB19 PSY 311 [I]

E103-Y3S2

Online

Paul Munyi Ndukanio

3 hours

REL 122 [B]

E111-Y1S2

Online

Rev. Margaret Mabel Ongecha

3 hours

PSY 311 [J]

E103-Y3S2

Online

Paul Munyi Ndukanio

3 hours

ONLINE/SUB2 CHE 318 [A]

P106-Y3S2

Online

Samuel Ng'ang'a Ndung'u

2 hours

UCC 301 [D]

E100-Y3S2

Online

Dr. Jedidah Nyawira Kimathi

3 hours

KIS 220 [C]

E112-Y2S2

Online

Dr. Titus Musyoka Kaui

3 hours

ONLINE/SUB20 CIM 230 [A]

E101-Y2S2

Online

Dr.Michael Wambugu Gachahi

3 hours

HIS 121 [E]

E111-Y1S2

Online

Thomas Njiru Gichobi

3 hours

ONLINE/SUB21 BBM 447 [A]

E103-Y4S2

Online

Prof. Kenneth Wanjau Njogu

3 hours

PSA 223 [A]

E111-Y2S2

Online

Prof. John M. Mwaruvie

3 hours

ONLINE/SUB22 SNE 441E [A]

E103-Y4S2

Online

Dr. Mary Makumi 

3 hours

GEO 220 [B]

E111-Y2S2

Online

Prof. Joseph Mugo Mware

3 hours

ONLINE/SUB23 GEO 120 [B]

E111-Y1S2

Online

Amos Wawire Wanjala

3 hours

GEO 221 [B]

E111-Y2S2

Online

Dr. Peter Kinyae Musyimi

3 hours

ONLINE/SUB24 KIS 122 [C]

E111-Y1S2

Online

Helina  Wanjiku Njuguna

3 hours

GEO 222 [B]

E111-Y2S2

Online

Dr. Tom Odhiambo Ouna

3 hours



ONLINE/SUB25 REL 122 [A]

E111-Y1S2

Online

Rev. Margaret Mabel Ongecha

3 hours

REL 221 [A]

E111-Y2S2

Online

Kellyjoy Kathomi Mbaabu

3 hours

ONLINE/SUB26 LIT 122 [C]

E111-Y1S2

Online

Dr. Stephen Okari Onkoba

3 hours

SNE 307 [A]

E103-Y3S2

Online

Joyce Njeri Kinyua

3 hours

ONLINE/SUB27 GEO 220 [A]

E111-Y2S2

Online

Prof. Joseph Mugo Mware

3 hours

KIS 222 [B]

E111-Y2S2

Online

Nyutu Wanjiku Jacquline

3 hours

ONLINE/SUB28 GEO 222 [A]

E111-Y2S2

Online

Dr. Tom Odhiambo Ouna

3 hours

SNE 420E [A]

E103-Y4S2

Online

Dr. Nelius  Wangari Maina

3 hours

ONLINE/SUB29 SNE 440 E [A]

E103-Y4S2

Online

George  Mwaura

3 hours

KIS 221 [E]

E111-Y2S2

Online

Nancy Wanja Njagi

3 hours

ONLINE/SUB3 COM 124 [B]

E101-Y1S2

Online

Judah Kabiru Kibuthi

2 hours

PAC 412 [C]

E100-Y4S2

Online

Dr. Maurice K. Kimosop

3 hours

UCC 202 [C]

E112-Y2S2

Online

Gitonga M David

3 hours

ONLINE/SUB30 KIS 222 [A]

E111-Y2S2

Online

Nyutu Wanjiku Jacquline

3 hours

HIS 121 [C]

E112-Y1S2

Online

Dr. Mary Mbogo Wangai

3 hours

ONLINE/SUB31 REL 220 [A]

E111-Y2S2

Online

Joseph  Shamala

3 hours

GEO 326 [A]

E109-Y3S2

Online

Loy Kinda Oduor

3 hours

ONLINE/SUB32 SNE 410E [A]

E103-Y4S2

Online

Dr. Julia  Keitany

3 hours

UCC 202 [C]

E111-Y2S2

Online

Elizabeth Njeri  Ndichu

3 hours

ONLINE/SUB33 KIS 221 [D]

E111-Y2S2

Online

Nancy Wanja Njagi

3 hours

BLL 321 [A]

E111-Y3S2

Online

Faith  Njuguna

3 hours

ONLINE/SUB34 GEO 124 [C]

E112-Y1S2

Online

Martin  Wandie Mbugua

3 hours

CIM 230 [B]

E111-Y2S2

Online

Dr. Samuel Wakori Kaniaru

3 hours

ONLINE/SUB35 SNE 403 [A]

E103-Y4S2

Online

Juma Joseph  Muriu

3 hours

CIM 360 [B]

E111-Y3S2

Online

 Gakuru Maina

3 hours

ONLINE/SUB36 LIT 224 [C]

E111-Y2S2

Online

Esther Gathoni Wanjau

3 hours

GEO 121 [C]

E112-Y1S2

Online

Charles Ndiritu Kariuki

3 hours

ONLINE/SUB37 CIM 360 [A]

E101-Y3S2

Online

David Gitumu Mugo

3 hours

UCC 202 [B]

E112-Y2S2

Online

Gitonga M David

3 hours

ONLINE/SUB38 UCC 301 [A]

E101-Y3S2

Online

Lucy Muthoni Murage

3 hours

CIM 230 [A]

E112-Y2S2

Online

Dr. Jane Muthoni Muchiri

3 hours

ONLINE/SUB39 CCM 311 [B]

B107-Y3S2

Online

Samuel Kahura Ndung'u

3 hours

EGC 312 [A]

E112-Y3S2

Online

Beatrice Njeri Kuria

3 hours

ONLINE/SUB4 ENG 121 [A]

E100-Y1S2

Online

Dr. Nelly  Karimi Mbaka

3 hours

CIM 230 [B]

E101-Y2S2

Online

Dr.Michael Wambugu Gachahi

3 hours

CIM 230 [B]

E112-Y2S2

Online

Dr. Jane Muthoni Muchiri

3 hours

ONLINE/SUB40 PAC 412 [B]

E101-Y4S2

Online

Anne Njoki Wanderi

3 hours

UCC 202 [B]

B102/B107-Y2S2

Online

Edward Njoroge Mburu

3 hours

UCC 301 [C]

E109-Y3S2

Theory

Anne Njoki Wanderi

3 hours

ONLINE/SUB41 UCC 202 [A]

E103-Y2S2

Online

Gitonga M David

3 hours

CIM 230 [B]

P106-Y2S2

Online

Dr. Meshack Ambani Mulongo

3 hours

ONLINE/SUB42 PAC 412 [B]

E103-Y4S2

Online

Dr. Jane Muthoni Muchiri

3 hours

ONLINE/SUB43 ENG 420 [B]

E103-Y4S2

Online

Dr. George Ogal Ouma

3 hours

ONLINE/SUB44 GEO 121 [B]

E111-Y1S2

Online

Charles Ndiritu Kariuki

3 hours



ONLINE/SUB45 LIT 223 [A]

E111-Y2S2

Online

Joseph Kiama Muthumbi

3 hours

ONLINE/SUB46 UCC 202 [B]

E111-Y2S2

Online

Elizabeth Njeri  Ndichu

3 hours

ONLINE/SUB47 CIM 230 [A]

E111-Y2S2

Online

Dr. Samuel Wakori Kaniaru

3 hours

ONLINE/SUB48 LIT 222 [A]

E111-Y2S2

Online

Gladys  Ngobia

3 hours

ONLINE/SUB49 EDF 211 [L]

E111-Y2S2

Online

Dr. Daniel Kirigo Wahungu

3 hours

ONLINE/SUB5 KIS 121 [B]

E100-Y1S2

Online

Leah Wanjiku Mwangi

3 hours

CIM 360 [B]

E101-Y3S2

Online

David Gitumu Mugo

3 hours

CHE 417 [A]

P106-Y4S2

Online

Samuel Ng'ang'a Ndung'u

2 hours

ONLINE/SUB50 EDF 211 [O]

E111-Y2S2

Online

Carolyne Miriko Kithinji

3 hours

ONLINE/SUB51 CBE 111 [R]

E112-Y1S2

Online

James Maluki Mutia

3 hours

ONLINE/SUB52 EGC 213 [B]

E112-Y2S2

Online

Beatrice Njeri Kuria

3 hours

ONLINE/SUB53 LIT 223 [E]

E112-Y2S2

Online

Dr. Jacqueline Kabasu Ojiambo

3 hours

ONLINE/SUB54 EGC 211 [A]

E112-Y2S2

Online

Dr. Charles  Gichuru

3 hours

ONLINE/SUB55 EDF 211 [T]

P106-Y2S2

Online

Dr. Jared Momanyi Mauti

3 hours

ONLINE/SUB56 CIM 360 [A]

E111-Y3S2

Online

 Gakuru Maina

3 hours

ONLINE/SUB57 PSY 410 [J]

P106/E112-Y4S2

Online

Dr. Peter Muriuki Baru

3 hours

ONLINE/SUB58 CBE 111 [L]

E103-Y1S2

Online

Dr. James Muthomi Rintaugu

3 hours

ONLINE/SUB59 UCC 202 [D]

E107-Y2S2

Online

Edward Njoroge Mburu

3 hours

ONLINE/SUB6 CIM 230 [A]

E100-Y2S2

Online

Dr. Josphat Njogu Kagema

3 hours

UCC 301 [B]

E101-Y3S2

Online

Lucy Muthoni Murage

3 hours

ONLINE/SUB60 GEO 126 [A]

E109-Y1S2

Online

Dr. James Mwangi Kinyanjui

3 hours

ONLINE/SUB61 GEO 220 [E]

E109-Y2S2

Online

Caroline Wanjuki Njeru

3 hours

ONLINE/SUB62 GEO 326 [B]

E109-Y3S2

Online

Loy Kinda Oduor

3 hours

ONLINE/SUB63 UCC 202 [B]

P101-Y2S2

Online

Ruth  Nyaguthii Kirira

3 hours

ONLINE/SUB64 UCC 301 [A]

B106-Y3S2

Online

Anne Wangui Kariuki

3 hours

ONLINE/SUB65 SOC 423 [A]

E105/E106-Y4S2

Online

Caroline Wangu Gichohi

3 hours



ONLINE/SUB66 CIM 230 [A]

P106-Y2S2

Online

Dr. Meshack Ambani Mulongo

3 hours

ONLINE/SUB7 KIS 220 [A]

E100-Y2S2

Online

Dr. Titus Musyoka Kaui

3 hours

PAC 412 [C]

E101-Y4S2

Online

Anne Njoki Wanderi

3 hours

ONLINE/SUB8 UCC 202 [C]

E100-Y2S2

Online

Bonface Mugo Ritho

3 hours

KIS 121 [C]

E103-Y1S2

Online

Leah Wanjiku Mwangi

3 hours

ONLINE/SUB9 GEO 220 [F]

E103-Y2S2

Online

Dr. Lucia  Mumo

3 hours

LIT 325 [B]

E103-Y3S2

Online

Abenea Odhiambo Ndago

3 hours

ONLINE1 BEC 120 [C]

B100-Y1S2

Online

Dorcas  Wakio Mwangi

3 hours

SNE 403 [B]

E103-Y4S2

Online

Juma Joseph  Muriu

3 hours

GEO 123 [A]

E109-Y1S2

Online

Dr. James Mwangi Kinyanjui

3 hours

SSC 120 [B]

E106-Y1S2

Online

Dr. Crispin Ong'era Isaboke

3 hours

ONLINE-1 CBE 111 [I]

E101-Y1S2

Online

Ann Muthoni Keiro

3 hours

BAS 304 [C]

E107-Y3S2

Online

Dr.Pauline W. Thuku

3 hours

CCM 312 [B]

B107-Y3S2

Online

Kendagor Ruth 

3 hours

REL 320 [B]

E111-Y3S2

Online

Dr. Josiah Kinyua Murage

3 hours

ONLINE-10 PSY 410 [F]

E101-Y4S2

Online

Charles  Nyaranga

3 hours

BGS 301 [A]

B106-Y2S2

Online

Festus Maina  Mburu

3 hours

REL 421 [A]

E100-Y4S2

Online

Mary Waithera Wambugu

3 hours

GEO 223 [A]

E109-Y2S2

Online

Loy Kinda Oduor

3 hours

ONLINE-11 FRE 202E [A]

B101-Y2S2

Online

Eunice Ebbey Gaturi Magah

3 hours

LIT 223 [B]

E111-Y2S2

Online

Joseph Kiama Muthumbi

3 hours

BOT 211 [C]

E101-Y2S2

Theory

Dr. Esther Wanja Kahariri

2 hours

HIS 322 [B]

E111-Y3S2

Online

Patrick Kinyua Kiragu

3 hours

SNE 422E [A]

E103-Y4S2

Online

Charity Wanjiku Ngugi

3 hours

ONLINE-12 HIS 322 E [B]

E103-Y3S2

Online

Patrick Kinyua Kiragu

3 hours

LIT 222 [B]

E111-Y2S2

Online

Gladys  Ngobia

3 hours

ONLINE-12-I LIT 120 [C]

E111-Y1S2

Online

Dr. Lucy Muthoni Maina

3 hours

LIT 320 [B]

E103-Y3S2

Online

Benson Kabui Wang'ondu

3 hours

ONLINE-12-II MAT 212 [D]

E111-Y2S2

Theory

Mr. Peter Guchu Mururi

3 hours

BHR 321 [A]

B102-Y3S2

Online

Caroline Jemutai Biwott

3 hours

ONLINE-12-III CCP 419 [A]

E107-Y4S2

Online

Livingstone Munene  Ringera

3 hours

ONLINE-13 CIM 211 [F]

E100-Y2S2

Online

Pauline  Gatwiri

3 hours

EDF 211 [M]

E111-Y2S2

Online

Dr. Daniel Kirigo Wahungu

3 hours

REL 122 [C]

E111-Y1S2

Online

Rev. Margaret Mabel Ongecha

3 hours

CIM 211 [B]

E101-Y2S2

Online

Moses Nderitu Kariuki

3 hours

ONLINE-14 CIM 211 [C]

E100-Y2S2

Online

Dr. Joyce Muthoni Njuki

3 hours

KIS 221 [B]

E100-Y2S2

Online

Stephen Njihia Kamau

3 hours

PSA 223 [B]

E111-Y2S2

Online

Prof. John M. Mwaruvie

3 hours

CIM 230 [E]

E111-Y2S2

Online

Dr. Simon  Mbogo

3 hours

ONLINE-15 REL 220 [E]

E100-Y2S2

Online

Evah Njeri Ngunjiri

3 hours

EGC 313 [A]

E112-Y3S2

Online

Ass. Prof. Johannes Njoka 

Njagi

3 hours

ECO 322 [A]

B106-Y3S2

Online

Dr. Daniel Gitau Ngugi

3 hours

ONLINE-15-I GEO 320 [A]

E100-Y3S2

Online

Duncan Maingi Kimuyu

3 hours

ONLINE-15-II MAT 124 [D]

E101-Y1S2

Theory

Joseph Gikonyo Kuria

3 hours

ONLINE-16 ECO 111 [A]

E103-Y1S2

Online

Simon Wang'ombe Ngari

3 hours

EDF 211 [P]

E111-Y2S2

Online

Carolyne Miriko Kithinji

3 hours

HIS 212 [B]

E111-Y2S2

Online

Leen  Kavulavu

3 hours

CMD 320

E105/E108 (A)

Online

Ezekiel Mbitha Mwenzwa

3 hours

ONLINE-17 LIT 427

E103/E111/E112 (B)

Online

Dr. Lucy Muthoni Maina

3 hours

KIS 321 [A]

E100-Y3S2

Online

Ephraim Mugane Chomba

3 hours

ENG 223 [C]

E111-Y2S2

Online

Mr. Tarcisio Ruoro Mahianyu

3 hours

ONLINE-17-I CMD 222

E108-Y2S2

Online

Dorcas  Wakio Mwangi

3 hours

ONLINE-17-II AEE 125 [B]

A102-Y1S2

Theory

Amos Wawire Wanjala

3 hours

ONLINE-18 BBM 103 [C]

E103-Y1S2

Online

Sylvester  Onyango

3 hours

ECO 111 [B]

E112-Y1S2

Online

Simon Wang'ombe Ngari

3 hours

CIM 211 [D]

E101-Y2S2

Online

Dr. Isaac Ndegwa Gachuiga

3 hours



ONLINE-19 BHR 425

B102-Y4S2

Online

Prof. David Maina Gichuhi

3 hours

CBE 111 [S]

E112-Y1S2

Online

James Maluki Mutia

3 hours

CIM 230 [C]

E101-Y2S2

Online

Dr.Michael Wambugu Gachahi

3 hours

ONLINE-19-I HIS 421

E103/E111/E112 (B)

Online

Leen  Kavulavu

3 hours

ONLINE-19-II BTM 207 [A]

B101-Y2S2

Online

Susan Wanjiru Mbuthia

3 hours

ONLINE2 SNE 122 [A]

E103-Y1S2

Online

Charity Wanjiku Ngugi

3 hours

HIS 322 E [A]

E100-Y3S2

Online

Patrick Kinyua Kiragu

3 hours

UCC 202 [C]

E106/E108-Y2S2

Online

Edward Njoroge Mburu

3 hours

ECO 423 [A]

B106-Y4S2

Online

Dr. James Gichuki Kiiru

3 hours

ONLINE-2 LIT 320 [A]

E100-Y3S2

Online

Benson Kabui Wang'ondu

3 hours

BBM 210: [B]

B100-Y2S2

Online

Jane Kinya Miriti

3 hours

BHR 322 [A]

B102-Y3S2

Online

Prof. Kellen K. Kiambati

3 hours

PSA 321 [B]

E106-Y3S2

Online

Sammy Mwangi Waweru

3 hours

ONLINE-20 PSA 326 [A]

E100-Y3S2

Online

Dr. Julius  Gitonga

3 hours

BBM 207 [B]

E112-Y2S2

Online

Samuel Wanjema Mwangi

3 hours

KIS 222 [C]

E111-Y2S2

Online

Nyutu Wanjiku Jacquline

3 hours

CMD 425 [A]

E108-Y4S2

Online

Lydiah  Wanjiru Karubi

3 hours

ONLINE3 SNE 123 [A]

E103-Y1S2

Online

Dr. Bonface  Kamau

3 hours

EGC 211 [B]

E112-Y2S2

Online

Dr. Charles  Gichuru

3 hours

CIM 211 [A]

E103-Y2S2

Online

Dr. Isaac Ndegwa Gachuiga

3 hours

GEO 421 [A]

E100-Y4S2

Online

Dr. Edwin  Anakadi Butiya 

Juma

3 hours

ONLINE-3 KIS 421 [A]

E100-Y4S2

Online

Dr. Jane  Maithya

3 hours

GEO 220 [F]

E112-Y2S2

Online

Dr. Lucia  Mumo

3 hours

KIS 221 [F]

E111-Y2S2

Online

Nancy Wanja Njagi

3 hours

ONLINE-3-I SAS 202 [B]

E107-Y2S2

Online

Bonface Isaboke Nyamweya

3 hours

ONLINE-3-II BTM 308 [A]

B101-Y3S2

Online

Leonard Kiragu Maina

3 hours

ONLINE4 BHR 320 [A]

B102-Y3S2

Online

Dr. Beatrice Elesani Ombaka

3 hours

UCC 301 [A]

B100-Y3S2

Online

Anne Wangui Kariuki

3 hours

REL 120 [C]

E112-Y1S2

Online

Dr. Patrick Maina Kamau

3 hours

CCM 121

B107-Y1S2

Online

Caren Akoth Ogolla

3 hours

ONLINE-4 BEC 121 [A]

B103-Y1S2

Online

Edward Kinyua Waweru

3 hours

FRE 102E [C]

B101-Y1S2

Online

Eunice Ebbey Gaturi Magah

3 hours

PSA 322 [A]

E106-Y3S2

Online

Geoffrey Machuka Nyarieko

3 hours

ONLINE5 REL 321 [B]

E112-Y3S2

Online

Mary Waithera Wambugu

3 hours

FRE 102E [A]

B101-Y1S2

Online

Benjamin  Wasunna

3 hours

BAS 402

E105/E106/E108 (A)

Online

Paul Kanyi Muthee

3 hours

GEO 427 [A]

E109-Y4S2

Online

Dr. Josephine Wambui 

Njambuya

3 hours

ONLINE-5 BBM 207 [B]

E103-Y2S2

Online

Samuel Wanjema Mwangi

3 hours

CCM 122

B107-Y1S2

Online

Dorcas  Wakio Mwangi

3 hours

HIS 121 [C]

E103-Y1S2

Online

Dr. Mary Mbogo Wangai

3 hours

ONLINE6 CIM 211 [A]

E111-Y2S2

Online

John Maina Nyaga

3 hours

CBE 111 [W]

P106-Y1S2

Online

Dr. Julia  Keitany

3 hours

GEO 221 [C]

E112-Y2S2

Online

Dr. Peter Kinyae Musyimi

3 hours

NHS 121 [A]

H100-Y1S2

Theory

John Mwaniki Kiama

6 hours

ONLINE-6 HIS 422 [A]

E100-Y4S2

Online

Prof. John M. Mwaruvie

3 hours

ARE 120 [C]

E101-Y1S2

Online

John Kamathi Kiige

3 hours

ONLINE-7 BIT 324 [B]

P100-Y3S2

Online

Grace Wanjiku Kimani

2 hours

KIS 220 [B]

E100-Y2S2

Online

Dr. Titus Musyoka Kaui

3 hours

UCC 301 [C]

E101-Y3S2

Online

Lucy Muthoni Murage

3 hours

CCP 302 [A]

E107-Y3S2

Online

Tabitha Wandia Murimi

3 hours

ONLINE-8 KIS 120 [A]

E100-Y1S2

Online

Prof. Joseph Nyehita Maitaria

3 hours

REL 321 [A]

E100-Y3S2

Online

Mary Waithera Wambugu

3 hours

CIM 230 [C]

E111-Y2S2

Online

Dr. Samuel Wakori Kaniaru

3 hours

PPM 124 [B]

B103-Y1S2

Online

Paul Kiumbe Mburu

3 hours

ONLINE-9 HIS 121 [D]

E111-Y1S2

Online

Thomas Njiru Gichobi

3 hours

BEC 121 [B]

B103-Y1S2

Online

Edward Kinyua Waweru

3 hours

CIM 230 [D]

E111-Y2S2

Online

Dr. Simon  Mbogo

3 hours

ONLINE-9-I BHR 422

B102-Y4S2

Online

Gladys Wanjiku Mathenge

3 hours

ONLINE-9-II CCM 206

B107-Y2S2

Online

Geoffrey Gathii Njenga

3 hours

PHYC LAB PHY 421 [A]

P106-Y4S2

Practical

Stephen Maina Njoroge

3 hours

PHY 420 [A]

E101-Y4S2

Practical

Dr. Jeremiah Monari Kebwaro

3 hours



PHYC LAB SUB1 PHY 318 [A]

E101-Y3S2

Practical

Dr. Jeremiah Monari Kebwaro

3 hours

PHYC LAB SUB2 PHY 421 [A]

E101-Y4S2

Practical

Stephen Maina Njoroge

3 hours

PHYC LAB/SUB5 PHY 123 [A]

P106-Y1S2

Practical

Stephen Maina Njoroge

3 hours

PHY 212 [B]

P106-Y2S2

Practical

Aggrey Khisa Mukoya

3 hours

PHYC LAB2 PHY 214 [A]

E101-Y2S2

Practical

Stephen Kinyua Joseph

3 hours

PHY 121 [A]

E101-Y1S2

Practical

Dr. Jack Kihiko Muchina

3 hours

RCH LAB5 BOT 322 [A]

E101-Y3S2

Theory

Dr. Penina  Rono

2 hours

NHS 125 [B]

H100-Y1S2

Theory

Monicah Wambui Kiraki

3 hours

BOT 418 [A]

E101-Y4S2

Theory

Dr. Esther Wanja Kahariri

2 hours

RCH LAB6 BIT 222 [B]

P100-Y2S2

Theory

Vincent Kipruto Tanui

2 hours

CLM 126 [A]

H102-Y1S2

Theory

Kenny Kimani Kamau

3 hours

BIT 223 [A]

P100-Y2S2

Theory

Muchunku  Kawira 

2 hours

CIM 230 [C]

A102-Y2S2

Theory

Dr. Meshack Ambani Mulongo

3 hours

RCH.1 ZOO 427 [A]

E101-Y4S2

Theory

Maureen Stella Olunga

2 hours

NHS 225 [A]

H100-Y2S2

Theory

Gibson Waweru Nyamu

4 hours

MAT 123 [E]

E111-Y1S2

Theory

Kennedy John Mwangi Karimi

3 hours

RCH.10 NHS 222 [B]

H100-Y2S2

Theory

Lydia Kerubo Ondiba

3 hours

CHE 125 [C]

E101-Y1S2

Theory

Mary Wandia Kivata

2 hours

CHE 113 [B]

E101-Y1S2

Theory

Thomas Nyahanga 

2 hours

RCH.11 AEE 121 [B]

A102-Y1S2

Theory

Dennis Gatahi Maina

2 hours

BOT 322 [B]

P106-Y3S2

Theory

Dr. Penina  Rono

2 hours

CHE 215 [C]

E101-Y2S2

Theory

Ann Gathigia Ngari

2 hours

MAT 124 [F]

E101-Y1S2

Theory

Joseph Gikonyo Kuria

3 hours

RCH.12 CHE 113 [A]

E101-Y1S2

Theory

Thomas Nyahanga 

2 hours

ARE 120 [A]

A102-Y1S2

Theory

Patrick Muthee Ngore

3 hours

STA 111 [A]

E101-Y1S2

Theory

Dr. Margaret Wambui Kinyua

3 hours

CIM 360 [A]

A102-Y3S2

Theory

David Gitumu Mugo

3 hours

RCH.13 ABE 482

E101-Y4S2

Theory

Ragwa Phares Kinyua

2 hours

MLS 221 [B]

H103-Y2S2

Theory

Briston Roberts Indieka

3 hours

MAT 421 [A]

E101-Y4S2

Theory

Charles Kimani Wahogo

3 hours

PAC 412 [F]

A102-Y4S2

Theory

Dr. Maurice K. Kimosop

3 hours

RCH.14 CRS 443

E101-Y4S2

Theory

Dr. David Kuria Kamithi

2 hours

MLS 220 [B]

H103-Y2S2

Theory

Titus Kamau Karuga

3 hours

ECO 111 [C]

B100-Y1S2

Theory

Dr. Esther Nyambura Mwangi

3 hours

UCC 301 [B]

P109-Y3S2

Theory

Dr. Stanslaus Kiilu Musyoki

3 hours

RCH.17 MAT 422 [A]

E101-Y4S2

Theory

Dr. Daniel Ochieng' Achola

3 hours

MLS 226 [B]

H103-Y2S2

Theory

Lewis Muendo Mutinda

3 hours

CCM 124 [A]

B107-Y1S2

Theory

Charity Wanjiku Ngugi

3 hours

UCC 202 [B]

P107-Y2S2

Theory

Ruth  Nyaguthii Kirira

3 hours

RCH.18 MAT 424 [A]

E101-Y4S2

Theory

Ms. Emily Naitore Munene

3 hours

AEE 124 [C]

A102-Y1S2

Theory

James Kimani Kibanyu

3 hours

CIM 360 [B]

E100-Y3S2

Theory

Prof. Lucy Wanjira Ndegwa

3 hours

ECO 111 [D]

P107-Y1S2

Theory

Dr. Esther Nyambura Mwangi

3 hours

RCH.2 NHS 126 [B]

H100-Y1S2

Theory

Margaret  Wambui Mureithi

3 hours

STA 211 [C]

E101-Y2S2

Theory

Prof. Josphat Kamau Kinyanjui

3 hours

BGS 304 [B]

E109-Y3S2

Theory

Dr. Edwin  Anakadi Butiya 

Juma

3 hours

RCH.3 NHS 125 [A]

H100-Y1S2

Theory

Monicah Wambui Kiraki

3 hours

UCC 202 [A]

B101-Y2S2

Theory

Charles  Kiiru Kamau

3 hours

UCC 301 [D]

E107-Y3S2

Theory

Prof. Margaret Kiritu Mwenje

3 hours

COM 223 [B]

P101-Y2S2

Theory

Grace Wanjiku Kimani

2 hours

RCH.4A CLM 120 [A]

H102-Y1S2

Theory

Kenny Kimani Kamau

3 hours

UCC 301 [B]

B105-Y3S2

Theory

Prof. Kenneth Wanjau Njogu

3 hours

BOT 415 [A]

E101-Y4S2

Theory

Dr. Esther Wanja Kahariri

2 hours

RCH.4B COM 127 [A]

P101-Y1S2

Theory

Vancy Jebichii Kebut

2 hours

BOT 222 [A]

E112-Y2S2

Theory

Nicholas Mawira Gitonga

2 hours

PHY 122 [A]

E101-Y1S2

Theory

Dr. Jack Kihiko Muchina

2 hours

BOT 222 [A]

E101-Y2S2

Theory

Nicholas Mawira Gitonga

2 hours

BOT 222 [B]

E101-Y2S2

Theory

Nicholas Mawira Gitonga

2 hours

NHS 121 [B]

H100-Y1S2

Theory

John Mwaniki Kiama

6 hours

RCH.5 NHS 220 [A]

H100-Y2S2

Theory

Joshua Mose Omwenga 

Boraya

3 hours

NHS 220 [B]

H100-Y2S2

Theory

Joshua Mose Omwenga 

Boraya

3 hours

NHS 220 [A]

H100-Y2S2

Theory

Joshua Mose Omwenga 

Boraya

3 hours

COM 127 [A]

P101-Y1S2

Theory

Vancy Jebichii Kebut

3 hours

RCH.6 BOT 222

E112/P106 (A)

Theory

Nicholas Mawira Gitonga

2 hours

COM 328

P100/P101/P106 (A)

Theory

Dr. Harriet Loise Tsinale

2 hours

COM 220 [D]

P101-Y2S2

Theory

Muchunku  Kawira 

2 hours

CHE 215 [D]

P106-Y2S2

Theory

Ann Gathigia Ngari

2 hours

KIS 120 [B]

E100-Y1S2

Prof. Joseph Nyehita Maitaria

3 hours

RCH.7 AEE 124 [B]

A102-Y1S2

Theory

James Kimani Kibanyu

3 hours

MAT 124 [E]

E101-Y1S2

Theory

Joseph Gikonyo Kuria

3 hours

CHE 319 [A]

E101-Y3S2

Theory

Dr. David Sujee Makhanu

2 hours

ZOO 212 [B]

E101-Y2S2

Theory

Hellen Waithira Warugu

2 hours

RCH.8 MLS 224 [A]

H103-Y2S2

Theory

Celestine Kanini Kyembeni

3 hours

MAT 419 [A]

E100-Y4S2

Theory

Kennedy John Mwangi Karimi

3 hours

BIT 225 [B]

P100-Y2S2

Theory

Peter Ngeru Njuguna

2 hours

BOT 222 [C]

E101-Y2S2

Theory

Nicholas Mawira Gitonga

2 hours

ZOO 212 [C]

E101-Y2S2

Theory

Hellen Waithira Warugu

2 hours

BIT 325 [A]

P100-Y3S2

Theory

Boniface Mwangi Wambui

2 hours

BIT 438E [A]

P100-Y4S2

Theory

Samuel Karanja Muchina

2 hours

BIT 123 [A]

P100-Y1S2

Theory

Nicholas Muriuki Muriithi

2 hours



RCH.9 MLS 220 [A]

H103-Y2S2

Theory

Titus Kamau Karuga

3 hours

PHY 212 [B]

P106-Y2S2

Theory

Aggrey Khisa Mukoya

2 hours

ZOO 212 [A]

E101-Y2S2

Theory

Hellen Waithira Warugu

2 hours

STA 111 [B]

E101-Y1S2

Theory

Dr. Margaret Wambui Kinyua

3 hours

SHSANAT CLM 220

H102-Y2S2

Practical

Dr. Dominic  Marera

3 hours

SHSANAT SUB2 CLM 121 [B]

H102-Y1S2

Practical

Clevin Wakisi Aswani

6 hours

MLS 223 [C]

H103-Y2S2

Practical

Diana Kwamboka Agwata

3 hours

SHSANAT/SUB10 CLM 121 [A]

H102-Y1S2

Practical

Jane Wanjiru Kuria

6 hours

SHSANAT/SUB5 MLS 127 [B]

H103-Y1S2

Practical

Diana Kwamboka Agwata

3 hours

SHSPHYSIOLOGY LAB CLM 125 [B]

H102-Y1S2

Practical

Amos Mureithi Njeru

3 hours

CLM 129 [A]

H102-Y1S2

Practical

Anne Murugi Kanyugo

3 hours

SHSPHYSIOLOGY 

LAB/SU

NHS 222 [A]

H100-Y2S2

Practical

Lydia Kerubo Ondiba

3 hours

SHSPHYSIOLOGYLABSU

B1

NHS 420

P109-Y4S2

Practical

Benson Kinyua King'au

3 hours

SHSPHYSIOLOGYLABSU

B4

NHS 121 [A]

H100-Y1S2

Practical

John Mwaniki Kiama

6 hours

SHSSKILL NHS 124 [A]

H100-Y1S2

Practical

Dr. Beatrice Mwitha Gichuru

6 hours

SHSSKILL SUB1 NHS 122 [B]

H100-Y1S2

Practical

Festus Mwendia Muriuki

6 hours

SHSSKILL SUB2 NHS 124 [B]

H100-Y1S2

Practical

Dr. Beatrice Mwitha Gichuru

6 hours

SHSSKILL/SUB5 NHS 122 [A]

H100-Y1S2

Practical

Festus Mwendia Muriuki

6 hours

SHSSKILL/SUB7 NHS 121 [B]

H100-Y1S2

Practical

John Mwaniki Kiama

6 hours

SR2 BOT 211 [A]

E101-Y2S2

Theory

Dr. Esther Wanja Kahariri

2 hours

CHE 317 [A]

E101-Y3S2

Theory

Dr. Dezzline A. Ondigo

2 hours

MLS 224 [B]

H103-Y2S2

Theory

Celestine Kanini Kyembeni

3 hours

MLS 224 [C]

H103-Y2S2

Theory

Celestine Kanini Kyembeni

3 hours

SR3 MAT 311 [A]

E101-Y3S2

Theory

David  Musyoka Mwanzia

3 hours

MAT 304 [A]

E101-Y3S2

Theory

Mr. Peter Guchu Mururi

3 hours

MLS 220 [C]

H103-Y2S2

Theory

Titus Kamau Karuga

3 hours

THM LAB SUB1 BHM 207 [A]

B105-Y2S2

Practical

Bernard  Binyanya

3 hours

ZOO LAB ZOO 122

E101/E112/P106 (A)

Practical

Teresiah Wambui Ngonjo

3 hours

ZOO LAB/SUB5-I ZOO 212 [A]

P106-Y2S2

Practical

Hellen Waithira Warugu

3 hours

ZOO LAB/SUB5-II ZOO 123 [A]

P106-Y1S2

Practical

Hellen Waithira Warugu

3 hours

Tuesday 7 AM 8 AM 9 AM 10 AM 11 AM 12 PM 1 PM 2 PM 3 PM 4 PM

AGRIC LAB COM 223 [B]

P101-Y2S2

Practical

Grace Wanjiku Kimani

3 hours

AGRIC LAB/SUB10 AGR 421

A102-Y4S2

Practical

Dr. Grace Nyakonyu Kamotho

3 hours

5 PM

CHE 423 [A]

P103-Y4S2

Theory

Dr. Dezzline A. Ondigo

2 hours



AGRIC LAB/SUB5 AEE 121 [C]

A102-Y1S2

Practical

Dennis Gatahi Maina

3 hours

AGR 122 [B]

A102-Y1S2

Practical

Dr. Rael Kayume Birithia

3 hours

AEE 121 [D]

E101-Y1S2

Practical

Dennis Gatahi Maina

3 hours

AGRIC LAB/SUB5-I AGR 122 [A]

A102-Y1S2

Practical

Dr. Rael Kayume Birithia

3 hours

AGRIC LAB/SUB5-II AGR 120 [D]

E101-Y1S2

Practical

John Kamathi Kiige

3 hours

AHP LAB AHP 323

A105-Y3S2

Practical

Allan  Shivachi

3 hours

AHP 427

A105-Y4S2

Practical

Dr. Grace Nyakonyu Kamotho

3 hours

AHP 425

A105-Y4S2

Practical

Dr. Wilson Muchiri Wahome

3 hours

AHP LAB/SUB5 ANS 223 [A]

A102-Y2S2

Practical

Dr. David Kuria Kamithi

3 hours

BIOCHEM LAB ZOO 311 [C]

A102-Y3S2

Practical

Dr. Margaret  Mwangi

3 hours

ZOO 311 [B]

E101-Y3S2

Practical

Dr. Margaret  Mwangi

3 hours

BIOCHEM LAB SUB1 BIO 433E [A]

P105-Y4S2

Practical

Shadrack Kanyonji Kimani

3 hours

BIOCHEM LAB/SUB5 CHE 423 [A]

P103-Y4S2

Practical

Dr. Dezzline A. Ondigo

3 hours

BIOCHEM LAB/SUB5-I CHE 125 [B]

E101-Y1S2

Practical

Mary Wandia Kivata

3 hours

CHE 125 [C]

E101-Y1S2

Practical

Mary Wandia Kivata

3 hours

BIOCHEM LAB/SUB5-II CHE 417 [A]

P106-Y4S2

Practical

Samuel Ng'ang'a Ndung'u

3 hours

CHE 417 [A]

E101-Y4S2

Practical

Samuel Ng'ang'a Ndung'u

3 hours

BOT LAB BOT 353 [A]

A102-Y3S2

Practical

Hellen Waithira Warugu

3 hours

BOT LAB SUB1 BIO 429 [A]

P105-Y4S2

Practical

Mary Wandia Kivata

3 hours

BOT LAB/SUB5 BOT 211 [A]

E101-Y2S2

Practical

Dr. Esther Wanja Kahariri

3 hours

C/HALL MAT 125 [B]

P100-Y1S2

David  Musyoka Mwanzia

3 hours

ZOO 122 [A]

A102-Y1S2

Theory

Maureen Stella Olunga

2 hours

ZOO 122

E101/E112/P106 (A)

Theory

Teresiah Wambui Ngonjo

2 hours

ZOO 122 [C]

E101-Y1S2

Theory

Teresiah Wambui Ngonjo

2 hours

MAT 123 [E]

E103-Y1S2

Kennedy John Mwangi Karimi

3 hours

CF1 MAT 212 [A]

E101-Y2S2

Patrick Kimani Mukuha

3 hours

MAT 124 [C]

P107-Y1S2

Patrick Mwangi Kamau

3 hours

MAT 323

E100/E103/E111/E112/P106 

(B)

Kelvin Ambrose Kiragu

3 hours

BBM 103 [E]

B106-Y1S2

Theory

Caroline  Ndei

3 hours

CF2 PSA 122 [F]

E100-Y1S2

Paul Mimano Kimunyi

3 hours

COM 331 [A]

P101-Y3S2

Theory

Gabriel  Kamau

2 hours

BOT 311 [C]

A102-Y3S2

Theory

Dr. Duncan Kiragu Gichuki

2 hours

BIT 326 [A]

P100-Y3S2

Theory

Gabriel  Kamau

2 hours

BIT 326 [A]

P101-Y3S2

Theory

Mercy  Maina

2 hours

CF3 LIT 432 [A]

E100-Y4S2

Esther Gathoni Wanjau

3 hours

ZOO 210

A102-Y2S2

Theory

Dr. Wilson Muchiri Wahome

2 hours

UCC 202 [A]

B100-Y2S2

Theory

Anthony Munyua Mwatha

3 hours

MLS 223 [A]

H103-Y2S2

Theory

Diana Kwamboka Agwata

3 hours

CG2 ANS 223 [B]

A102-Y2S2

Theory

Dr. David Kuria Kamithi

2 hours

NHS 221 [B]

H100-Y2S2

Theory

Dr. Godfrey Mutuma Gitonga

2 hours

ZOO 311 [B]

E101-Y3S2

Theory

Dr. Margaret  Mwangi

2 hours

MLS 222 [A]

H103-Y2S2

Theory

Briston Roberts Indieka

2 hours

MAT 322

P106/P107 (A)

Kelvin Ambrose Kiragu

3 hours

CHE LAB CHE 113 [D]

P106-Y1S2

Practical

Thomas Nyahanga 

3 hours

CHE 419

E101/P103/P106 (A)

Practical

Thomas Nyahanga 

3 hours

CHE LAB SUB3 CHE 421 [A]

P103-Y4S2

Practical

Dr. David Sujee Makhanu

3 hours

CHE LAB/SUB5 CHE 218 [A]

E101-Y2S2

Practical

Dr. David Sujee Makhanu

3 hours

CHE 215 [C]

E101-Y2S2

Practical

Ann Gathigia Ngari

3 hours

CHE LAB/SUB5-I CHE 215 [A]

E101-Y2S2

Practical

Ann Gathigia Ngari

3 hours

CHE 215 [B]

E101-Y2S2

Practical

Ann Gathigia Ngari

3 hours

CHE LAB/SUB5-II CHE 316 [B]

P106-Y3S2

Practical

Dr. Dezzline A. Ondigo

3 hours

CHE 317 [A]

P106-Y3S2

Practical

Dr. Dezzline A. Ondigo

3 hours



COM ROOM MLS 126 [A]

H103-Y1S2

Theory

Titus Kamau Karuga

2 hours

MLS 125 [A]

H103-Y1S2

Theory

Kenny Kimani Kamau

2 hours

AEE 416

A102-Y4S2

James Kimani Kibanyu

3 hours

MLS 127 [B]

H103-Y1S2

Theory

Diana Kwamboka Agwata

2 hours

AEE 407

A102-Y4S2

Rebecca Njoki Kigwa

3 hours

COMP LAB1 BIT 123 [A]

P100-Y1S2

Practical

Nicholas Muriuki Muriithi

3 hours

BIT 224 [A]

P100-Y2S2

Practical

Mr Samuel Maina Muruiki

3 hours

COMP LAB1 SUB1 COM 421 [A]

P101-Y4S2

Practical

Hellen Mukiri Ndegwa

3 hours

COM 429 [A]

P100-Y4S2

Practical

Judah Kabiru Kibuthi

3 hours

COMP LAB1 SUB2 BIT 439E [A]

P100-Y4S2

Practical

Vancy Jebichii Kebut

3 hours

COMP LAB1/SUB5 BIT 225 [A]

P100-Y2S2

Practical

Peter Ngeru Njuguna

3 hours

COM 127 [A]

P101-Y1S2

Practical

Vancy Jebichii Kebut

3 hours

COMP LAB2 COM 220 [B]

P100-Y2S2

Practical

Muchunku  Kawira 

3 hours

COM 328 [B]

P100-Y3S2

Practical

Dr. Harriet Loise Tsinale

3 hours

COMP LAB2 SUB1 COM 331 [B]

P100-Y3S2

Practical

Ephantus Kinyanjui  Karari

3 hours

COM 428

P100/P108 (C)

Practical

Dr. Kennedy Malanga Ndenga

3 hours

COMP LAB2/SUB5 COM 124 [B]

E101-Y1S2

Practical

Judah Kabiru Kibuthi

3 hours

BIT 222 [B]

P100-Y2S2

Practical

Vincent Kipruto Tanui

3 hours

BIT 225 [B]

P100-Y2S2

Practical

Peter Ngeru Njuguna

3 hours

COMP LAB2/SUB5-I BIT 328 [B]

P101-Y3S2

Practical

Zablon Okari Birundu

3 hours

COMP LAB2/SUB5-II BIT 224 [B]

P106-Y2S2

Practical

Mr Samuel Maina Muruiki

3 hours

CS1 NHS 122 [A]

H100-Y1S2

Theory

Festus Mwendia Muriuki

5 hours

BHR 220 [B]

B102-Y2S2

Stephen Macharia Muriu

3 hours

NHS 227 [A]

H100-Y2S2

Alice Wangechi Mathenge

3 hours

CS2 NHS 221 [A]

H100-Y2S2

Theory

Briston Roberts Indieka

2 hours

CLM 125 [B]

H102-Y1S2

Theory

Amos Mureithi Njeru

3 hours

NHS 120 [A]

H100-Y1S2

Theory

Jane Wanjiru Kuria

4 hours

CLM 122 [B]

H102-Y1S2

Dr. Godfrey Mutuma Gitonga

3 hours

CS3 CLM 124 [A]

H102-Y1S2

Theory

Celestine Kanini Kyembeni

2 hours

BOT 415 [A]

P106-Y4S2

Theory

Dr. Esther Wanja Kahariri

2 hours

COM 437E

P101/P103 (A)

Theory

 Dr. Thomas K. Njoroge

2 hours

COM 436E [A]

P101-Y4S2

Theory

Dr. Kennedy Malanga Ndenga

2 hours

BIT 325 [A]

P100-Y3S2

Theory

Boniface Mwangi Wambui

2 hours

DF1 COM 322 [B]

P101-Y3S2

Joseph Gikonyo Kuria

3 hours

CHE 319 [A]

P106-Y3S2

Theory

Dr. David Sujee Makhanu

2 hours

HND 324

A104-Y3S2

Theory

Lydiah Asiko Andeka

2 hours

ZOO 427 [A]

P106-Y4S2

Theory

Maureen Stella Olunga

2 hours

DF2 AHP 422

A105-Y4S2

Theory

John Kibuthu Thuita

2 hours

AHP 421

A105-Y4S2

Theory

Dr. Esther Muthoni Kamau

2 hours

BOT 418 [A]

P106-Y4S2

Theory

Dr. Esther Wanja Kahariri

2 hours

AHP 321

A105-Y3S2

Theory

John Kibuthu Thuita

2 hours

CCM 125 [A]

B107-Y1S2

Theory

Muchunku  Kawira 

2 hours

DF3 AFM 220 [A]

N104-Y2S2

Theory

Dr.Charles Gatune Warima

2 hours

LIN 420 [A]

E111-Y4S2

Dr. Victor  Ondara Ntabo

3 hours

CLM 224

H102-Y2S2

Amos Mureithi Njeru

3 hours

MLS 120 [A]

H103-Y1S2

Theory

Shadrack Kanyonji Kimani

2 hours

DG1 STA 423E [A]

P102-Y4S2

Prof. Josphat Kamau Kinyanjui

3 hours

UCC 301 [A]

B101-Y3S2

Theory

Prof. Kenneth Wanjau Njogu

3 hours

EBH 320 [A]

N101-Y3S2

Theory

Dr. George Gatere Ndiritu

2 hours

DG2 COM 436E [A]

P103-Y4S2

Theory

Dr. Kennedy Malanga Ndenga

2 hours

INS 422

P108-Y4S2

Theory

Vincent Kipruto Tanui

2 hours

STA 223 [A]

P107-Y2S2

Joseph Gikonyo Kuria

3 hours

ACS 421 [A]

P107-Y4S2

Cavin Oyugi Ongere

3 hours

DLH ZOO 122 [B]

E101-Y1S2

Theory

Teresiah Wambui Ngonjo

2 hours

MAT 124 [H]

P101-Y1S2

Peter Kung'u Ngigi

3 hours

ECO 111 [D]

B106-Y1S2

Theory

Dr. Esther Nyambura Mwangi

3 hours

DRM01 BHS 323

P110-Y3S2

Benjamin Mwangi Murage

3 hours

BHS 326

P110-Y3S2

Monicah Wambui Kiraki

3 hours

INS 428

P108-Y4S2

Theory

Vincent Kipruto Tanui

2 hours

BHS 321

P110-Y3S2

Roseline Muthoni Gakuanyi

3 hours

DRM02 UCC 301 [A]

E105-Y3S2

Theory

Alexander Ndumia 

3 hours

REL 421 [A]

E111-Y4S2

Theory

Mary Waithera Wambugu

3 hours

MAT 414 [B]

E101-Y4S2

Theory

Flora Mati Runji

3 hours

DRM03 UCC 202 [A]

A105-Y2S2

Theory

Leonard Kiragu Maina

3 hours

AGR 120 [D]

E101-Y1S2

Theory

John Kamathi Kiige

2 hours

BIT 438E [A]

P100-Y4S2

Theory

Samuel Karanja Muchina

2 hours

COM 127

P100/P106 (B)

Theory

Vancy Jebichii Kebut

2 hours



DRM04 ENG 420 [B]

E112-Y4S2

Theory

Dr. George Ogal Ouma

3 hours

DRM05

DRM06

DRM07 MAT 325 [A]

P106-Y3S2

Theory

Kennedy John Mwangi Karimi

3 hours

MLS 227 [C]

H103-Y2S2

Theory

Titus Kamau Karuga

2 hours

DS1 NHS 320

P109-Y3S2

Benson Kinyua King'au

3 hours

NHS 424

P109-Y4S2

Theory

Benjamin Mwangi Murage

3 hours

NHS 420

P109-Y4S2

Theory

Benson Kinyua King'au

3 hours

FSN LAB HND 320

A104-Y3S2

Practical

Lydiah Asiko Andeka

3 hours

LRM02 SOC 302 [B]

E107-Y3S2

Dr. Japheth  Lumadede

3 hours

PHY 126 [A]

P101-Y1S2

Theory

Stephen Maina Njoroge

2 hours

COM 321 [A]

P101-Y3S2

Theory

Samuel Karanja Muchina

2 hours

AGR 220 [A]

A102-Y2S2

Theory

Dr. Grace Nyakonyu Kamotho

2 hours

NRS LAB EBH 321 [A]

N101-Y3S2

Practical

Dr.Charles Gatune Warima

3 hours

AFM 222 [A]

N104-Y2S2

Practical

Dr.Charles Gatune Warima

3 hours

ONL-1 CCM 413

B107-Y4S2

Online

Caren Akoth Ogolla

3 hours

BHM 308 [A]

B105-Y3S2

Online

Julius Kipsang  Kosgey

3 hours

BHR 423

B102-Y4S2

Online

Dr. Alice Wangui Kamau

3 hours

BBM 472 [A]

B100-Y4S2

Online

Anne Wangui Kariuki

3 hours

ONL-10 BBM 475 [A]

B100-Y4S2

Online

Anne Wangui Kariuki

3 hours

UCC 202 [E]

E100-Y2S2

Online

Edward Njoroge Mburu

3 hours

UCC 301 [A]

B102-Y3S2

Online

Prof. David Maina Gichuhi

3 hours

ONL-11 BBM 103 [B]

B103-Y1S2

Online

Sylvester  Onyango

3 hours

UCC 202 [A]

E100-Y2S2

Online

Bonface Mugo Ritho

3 hours

CCP 313 [A]

E107-Y3S2

Online

Lucy Wamuyu Mwangi

3 hours

GEO 421

E103/E109/E112 (B)

Online

Dr. Edwin  Anakadi Butiya 

Juma

3 hours

ONL-12 HIS 212 [C]

E111-Y2S2

Online

Leen  Kavulavu

3 hours

PSY 311 [B]

E100-Y3S2

Online

Ass. Prof. Johannes Njoka 

Njagi

3 hours

BEC 120 [A]

B103-Y1S2

Online

Dorcas  Wakio Mwangi

3 hours

BAS 402 [B]

E107-Y4S2

Online

Paul Kanyi Muthee

3 hours

ONL-13 HIS 221 [C]

E111-Y2S2

Online

Mary Nyawira Thongo

3 hours

SNE 220 [A]

E103-Y2S2

Online

Joyce Njeri Kinyua

3 hours

UCC 301 [A]

P100-Y3S2

Online

Hellen Mukiri Ndegwa

3 hours

EDF 211 [R]

E112-Y2S2

Online

Daniel Wabwire 

3 hours

ONL-14 UCC 301 [B]

B107-Y3S2

Online

Prof. David Maina Gichuhi

3 hours

CIM 230 [F]

E100-Y2S2

Online

Dr. Josphat Njogu Kagema

3 hours

ECO 111 [A]

E100-Y1S2

Online

Simon Wang'ombe Ngari

3 hours

ONL-14-I PPM 221 [A]

B103-Y2S2

Online

Samuel Wanjema Mwangi

3 hours

ONL-14-II CCM 409

B107-Y4S2

Online

Dorcas  Wakio Mwangi

3 hours

ONL-15 BBM 210 [B]

E112-Y2S2

Online

Jane Kinya Miriti

3 hours

SNE 430 [A]

E103-Y4S2

Online

Dr. James Muthomi Rintaugu

3 hours

UCC 202 [F]

E100-Y2S2

Online

Edward Njoroge Mburu

3 hours

ECO 111 [B]

E100-Y1S2

Online

Simon Wang'ombe Ngari

3 hours

ONL-16 EDF 211 [B]

E100-Y2S2

Online

Jared Ochwangi Motanya

3 hours

ENG 225 [A]

E111-Y2S2

Online

Dr. Nelly  Karimi Mbaka

3 hours

SNE 120 [B]

E103-Y1S2

Online

Dr. James Muthomi Rintaugu

3 hours

GEO 324 [A]

E109-Y3S2

Online

Ragwa Phares Kinyua

3 hours

ONL-17 PSY 410 [D]

E101-Y4S2

Online

Charles  Nyaranga

3 hours

EDF 211 [Q]

E112-Y2S2

Online

Daniel Wabwire 

3 hours

BBM 210 [B]

E103-Y2S2

Online

Jane Kinya Miriti

3 hours

UCC 203 [C]

E101-Y2S2

Online

James Kimani Kibanyu

3 hours

ONL-18 LIT 121 [C]

E111-Y1S2

Online

Joseph Ilinga Katelo

3 hours

HIS 322E [B]

E112-Y3S2

Online

Patrick Kinyua Kiragu

3 hours

KIS 121 [D]

E111-Y1S2

Online

Erastus Mutahi Miricho

3 hours

ONL-18-I PPM 323 [B]

B103-Y3S2

Online

Beryl Anyango Ang'iro

3 hours

ONL-18-II SOC 124 [A]

E105-Y1S2

Online

Keith Kiswili Julius

3 hours

BIO 450 [A]

P105-Y4S2

Theory

Mary Wandia Kivata

2 hours

CHE 427 [A]

P103-Y4S2

Theory

Thomas Nyahanga 

2 hours



ONL-19 SNE 120 [A]

E103-Y1S2

Online

Dr. James Muthomi Rintaugu

3 hours

KIS 121 [E]

E111-Y1S2

Online

Dr. Jane  Maithya

3 hours

ONL-19-I BHR 125 [B]

B102-Y1S2

Online

Dr. Alice Wangui Kamau

3 hours

ONL-19-II PPM 422 [A]

B103-Y4S2

Online

Edward Kinyua Waweru

3 hours

ONL-2 CIM 230 [E]

E100-Y2S2

Online

Dr. Josphat Njogu Kagema

3 hours

CIM 230 [E]

E101-Y2S2

Online

Dr.Michael Wambugu Gachahi

3 hours

ENG 224 [D]

E112-Y2S2

Online

Dr. Victor  Ondara Ntabo

3 hours

EDF 211 [A]

E100-Y2S2

Online

Jared Ochwangi Motanya

3 hours

ONL-20 GEO 125 [A]

E109-Y1S2

Online

Dr. Edwin  Anakadi Butiya 

Juma

3 hours

EDF 211 [S]

P106-Y2S2

Online

Dr. Jared Momanyi Mauti

3 hours

PSY 311 [C]

E100-Y3S2

Online

Ass. Prof. Johannes Njoka 

Njagi

3 hours

ONL-21 KIS 320 [A]

E100-Y3S2

Online

Peter Kinyanjui Mwangi

3 hours

REL 421 [A]

E112-Y4S2

Online

Mary Waithera Wambugu

3 hours

PAC 412 [A]

E103-Y4S2

Online

Dr. Jane Muthoni Muchiri

3 hours

UCC 203 [A]

E109-Y2S2

Online

Dr. David Kuria Kamithi

3 hours

ONL-22 EGC 111 [A]

E112-Y1S2

Online

Dr. Margaret Wanjiru Gitumu

3 hours

SOC 427 [A]

E105-Y4S2

Online

Keith Kiswili Julius

3 hours

PPM 327 [A]

B103-Y3S2

Online

Dr. Fredrick Ngotho Muniu

3 hours

BBM 468 [A]

E100-Y4S2

Online

Prof. Teresia Ngina Kyalo

3 hours

ONL-23 BEC 120 [C]

B106-Y1S2

Online

Dorcas  Wakio Mwangi

3 hours

FRE 102 E [B]

B105-Y1S2

Online

Benjamin  Wasunna

3 hours

PSY 311 [E]

E101-Y3S2

Online

Dr. Margaret Wanjiru Gitumu

3 hours

ONL-23-I BHR 122 [A]

B102-Y1S2

Online

Stephen Macharia Muriu

3 hours

ONL-23-II BBM 103: [E]

B100-Y1S2

Online

Caroline  Ndei

3 hours

ONL-24 CIM 360 [C]

E101-Y3S2

Online

David Gitumu Mugo

3 hours

CIM 360 [A]

P106-Y3S2

Online

David Gitumu Mugo

3 hours

ENG 224 [B]

E103-Y2S2

Online

Dr. Victor  Ondara Ntabo

3 hours

ONL-25 REL 321 [B]

E111-Y3S2

Online

Mary Waithera Wambugu

3 hours

ENG 225 [B]

E111-Y2S2

Online

Dr. Nelly  Karimi Mbaka

3 hours

ONL-26 PAC 412 [F]

P106-Y4S2

Online

Dr. Maurice K. Kimosop

3 hours

PSY 311 [K]

E111-Y3S2

Online

Dr. Mary Calmen Mugane

3 hours

ONL-27 PSA 222

E106-Y2S2

Online

Tabitha Wangare Wambui

3 hours

ONL-28-I UCC 203 [D]

P100-Y2S2

Online

Emily Cherono Kilel

3 hours

ONL-28-II BBM 212 [A]

B100-Y2S2

Online

Naftary Munene Muriithi

3 hours

ONL-29 BHR 222 [B]

B102-Y2S2

Online

Dr. Alice Wangui Kamau

3 hours

CCM 309 [A]

B107-Y3S2

Online

Caren Akoth Ogolla

3 hours

ONL-3 CIM 211 [D]

E111-Y2S2

Online

Lucy Muthoni Murage

3 hours

BHM 407 [A]

B105-Y4S2

Online

Jane Kinya Miriti

3 hours

ONL-4 BTM 106 [C]

B105-Y1S2

Online

Margaret Wanjiru Mungai

3 hours

ONL-5 PSA 423 [A]

E106-Y4S2

Online

Mercy Chepkirui Lagat

3 hours

BBM 103 [D]

E112-Y1S2

Online

Sylvester  Onyango

3 hours

ONL-6 BBM 314 [A]

B100-Y3S2

Online

Dr. Joseph Muchiri Mwangi

3 hours

ONL-7 CCM 310 [B]

B107-Y3S2

Online

Samuel Kahura Ndung'u

3 hours

PSA 122 [A]

E106-Y1S2

Online

Eric  Irungu

3 hours



ONL-8 ECO 220 [A]

B106-Y2S2

Online

Dr. Esther Nyambura Mwangi

3 hours

BHR 223 [A]

B102-Y2S2

Online

Dr. Beatrice Elesani Ombaka

3 hours

ONL-9 LIT 325 [D]

E112-Y3S2

Online

Gladys  Ngobia

3 hours

ONLINE1 BHR 223 [B]

B102-Y2S2

Online

Dr. Beatrice Elesani Ombaka

3 hours

ONLINE-1 BBM 415 [A]

B100-Y4S2

Online

Caroline  Ndei

3 hours

BAS 203

E106/E108 (A)

Online

Joakim  Oundo

3 hours

ONLINE-10 CCM 314 [A]

B107-Y3S2

Online

Kendagor Ruth 

3 hours

ONLINE-11 ECO 213: [A]

B106-Y2S2

Online

Maurice Ngugi Mwangi

3 hours

ONLINE-13 PSA 326

E103/E111/E112 (B)

Online

Dr. Julius  Gitonga

3 hours

CCP 420 [A]

E107-Y4S2

Online

Alexander Ndumia 

3 hours

ONLINE-14 CIM 211 [C]

E101-Y2S2

Online

Moses Nderitu Kariuki

3 hours

BHR 321 [B]

B102-Y3S2

Online

Caroline Jemutai Biwott

3 hours

ONLINE-16 ECO 315 [A]

B106-Y3S2

Online

Evans Nyabuga Biurundu

3 hours

ONLINE-17 SOC 320

E105/E108 (A)

Online

Dr.Pauline W. Thuku

3 hours

ONLINE-18 ENG 421

E103/E111/E112 (B)

Online

Dr. Catherine Waithera 

Ndung'u

3 hours

CMD 220 [A]

E108-Y2S2

Online

Paul Mimano Kimunyi

3 hours

ONLINE-19 CIM 211 [E]

E101-Y2S2

Online

Dr. Isaac Ndegwa Gachuiga

3 hours

ONLINE1-I REL 320 [B]

E103-Y3S2

Online

Dr. Josiah Kinyua Murage

3 hours

ONLINE1-II CCP 205 [A]

E107-Y2S2

Online

John Mbai Muthee

3 hours

ONLINE2 BTM 208 [A]

B101-Y2S2

Online

Susan Wanjiru Mbuthia

3 hours

ONLINE-2 ECO 415 [A]

B106-Y4S2

Online

Dr. Daniel Gitau Ngugi

3 hours

ONLINE-20 PSA 323 [A]

E106-Y3S2

Online

Caroline Wangu Gichohi

3 hours

ONLINE3 GEO 224 [A]

E109-Y2S2

Online

Dr. George Gatere Ndiritu

3 hours

ONLINE4 BTM 307 [A]

B101-Y3S2

Online

Anthony Munyua Mwatha

3 hours

ONLINE-4-I BHR 320 [B]

B102-Y3S2

Online

Dr. Beatrice Elesani Ombaka

3 hours

ONLINE-4-II CCM 123

B107-Y1S2

Online

Caren Akoth Ogolla

3 hours

ONLINE5 PSA 322 [B]

E106-Y3S2

Online

Geoffrey Machuka Nyarieko

3 hours

ONLINE-5 BGS 404 [A]

E109-Y4S2

Online

Dr. Peter Kinyae Musyimi

3 hours

SAS 402

E105/E106/E108 (A)

Online

Purity Njoki Ngari

3 hours



ONLINE6 GEO 120 [A]

E109-Y1S2

Online

Amos Wawire Wanjala

3 hours

CCM 205

B107-Y2S2

Online

Caren Akoth Ogolla

3 hours

BTM 408 [A]

B101-Y4S2

Online

Dr. Margaret Wangui Muriuki

3 hours

ONLINE-6 GEO 124 [C]

E103-Y1S2

Online

Martin  Wandie Mbugua

3 hours

ONLINE-8 CCP 302 [B]

E107-Y3S2

Online

Tabitha Wandia Murimi

3 hours

ONLINE-9 PPM 121 [A]

B103-Y1S2

Online

Dr. Fredrick Ngotho Muniu

3 hours

PHYC LAB PHY 316

E101/P103/P106 (A)

Practical

Stephen Kinyua Joseph

3 hours

PHY 121 [B]

P106-Y1S2

Practical

Dr. Jack Kihiko Muchina

3 hours

PHY 126 [B]

P101-Y1S2

Practical

Stephen Maina Njoroge

3 hours

PHYC LAB SUB1 PHY 318 [A]

P106-Y3S2

Practical

Dr. Jeremiah Monari Kebwaro

3 hours

PHY 420 [A]

P106-Y4S2

Practical

Dr. Jeremiah Monari Kebwaro

3 hours

PHY 214 [B]

P106-Y2S2

Practical

Stephen Kinyua Joseph

3 hours

PHYC LAB SUB2 PHY 314 [A]

E101-Y3S2

Practical

Aggrey Khisa Mukoya

3 hours

PHYC LAB/SUB5 PHY 317 [B]

P106-Y3S2

Practical

Aggrey Khisa Mukoya

3 hours

PHY 212 [A]

E191-Y2S2

Practical

Aggrey Khisa Mukoya

3 hours

PHYC LAB2 PHY 122 [A]

E101-Y1S2

Practical

Dr. Jack Kihiko Muchina

3 hours

PHY 116 [A]

P106-Y1S2

Practical

Stephen Kinyua Joseph

3 hours

PHY 122 [B]

P106-Y1S2

Practical

Dr. Jack Kihiko Muchina

3 hours

RCH LAB5 MAT 414 [A]

E100-Y4S2

Theory

Flora Mati Runji

3 hours

UCC 202 [B]

E100-Y2S2

Theory

Bonface Mugo Ritho

3 hours

GEO 121 [A]

E109-Y1S2

Theory

Charles Ndiritu Kariuki

3 hours

RCH LAB6 CIM 230 [F]

E103-Y2S2

Theory

Dr.Michael Wambugu Gachahi

3 hours

UCC 202 [B]

B105-Y2S2

Theory

Charles  Kiiru Kamau

3 hours

PAC 412 [A]

E100-Y4S2

Theory

Dr. Maurice K. Kimosop

3 hours

ECO 111 [A]

B103-Y1S2

Theory

Dr. Esther Nyambura Mwangi

3 hours

RCH.1 PAC 412 [E]

E111-Y4S2

Theory

Dr. Maurice K. Kimosop

3 hours

RCH.10 STA 111 [C]

E101-Y1S2

Theory

Dr. Margaret Wambui Kinyua

3 hours

BOT 122 [A]

E112-Y1S2

Theory

Alice Gathoni Wagura

2 hours

RCH.11 ZOO 422 [A]

P106-Y4S2

Theory

Hellen Waithira Warugu

2 hours

MLS 227 [B]

H103-Y2S2

Theory

Titus Kamau Karuga

2 hours

AHP 326

A105-Y3S2

Theory

Ragwa Phares Kinyua

2 hours

RCH.12 UCC 202 [B]

B103-Y2S2

Theory

Anthony Munyua Mwatha

3 hours

KIS 121 [A]

E100-Y1S2

Theory

Leah Wanjiku Mwangi

3 hours

BIT 123 [B]

P100-Y1S2

Theory

Nicholas Muriuki Muriithi

2 hours

ARE 120 [B]

A102-Y1S2

Theory

Patrick Muthee Ngore

3 hours

RCH.13 PAC 412 [A]

E101-Y4S2

Theory

Anne Njoki Wanderi

3 hours

RCH.14 UCC 202 [A]

E109-Y2S2

Theory

Elizabeth Njeri  Ndichu

3 hours

CIM 360 [D]

E103-Y3S2

Theory

David Gitumu Mugo

3 hours

RCH.17 CBE 111 [N]

E111-Y1S2

Theory

Dr. Silas  Mwirigi 

3 hours

RCH.18 LIT 325 [C]

E111-Y3S2

Theory

Abenea Odhiambo Ndago

3 hours

RCH.3 COM 321 [B]

P101-Y3S2

Theory

Samuel Karanja Muchina

2 hours

LMC 111 [A]

E111-Y1S2

Theory

Vincent Kipruto Tanui

3 hours

RCH.4B NHS 220 [B]

H100-Y2S2

Theory

Joshua Mose Omwenga 

Boraya

3 hours

COM 226 [B]

P101-Y2S2

Theory

Peter Ngeru Njuguna

2 hours

BOT 122 [A]

E112-Y1S2

Theory

Alice Gathoni Wagura

2 hours

MLS 221 [C]

H103-Y2S2

Theory

Briston Roberts Indieka

3 hours

RCH.5 COM 124 [A]

P101-Y1S2

Theory

Judah Kabiru Kibuthi

2 hours

PHY 421 [A]

P103-Y4S2

Theory

Stephen Maina Njoroge

2 hours

CLM 126 [B]

H102-Y1S2

Theory

Kenny Kimani Kamau

3 hours

AGR 122 [C]

A102-Y1S2

Theory

Dr. Rael Kayume Birithia

2 hours

PHY 212 [B]

P106-Y2S2

Theory

Aggrey Khisa Mukoya

2 hours



RCH.6 BOT 211

E112/P106 (A)

Theory

Dr. Esther Wanja Kahariri

2 hours

CHE 218 [D]

P106-Y2S2

Theory

Dr. David Sujee Makhanu

2 hours

BIT 224 [A]

P100-Y2S2

Theory

Mr Samuel Maina Muruiki

2 hours

COM 220 [C]

P101-Y2S2

Theory

Muchunku  Kawira 

2 hours

STA 205 [D]

P101-Y2S2

Dr. Margaret Wambui Kinyua

3 hours

RCH.7 AEE 125 [C]

A102-Y1S2

Theory

Amos Wawire Wanjala

3 hours

RCH.8 AEE 121 [C]

A102-Y1S2

Theory

Dennis Gatahi Maina

2 hours

RCH.9 MAT 304 [A]

P106-Y3S2

Theory

Mr. Peter Guchu Mururi

3 hours

COM 421 [A]

P106-Y4S2

Theory

Hellen Mukiri Ndegwa

2 hours

SHSANAT MLS 223 [A]

H103-Y2S2

Practical

Diana Kwamboka Agwata

3 hours

MLS 225 [C]

H103-Y2S2

Practical

Diana Kwamboka Agwata

3 hours

NHS 120 [B]

H100-Y1S2

Practical

Clevin Wakisi Aswani

3 hours

SHSANAT SUB1 NHS 221 [A]

H100-Y2S2

Practical

Briston Roberts Indieka

3 hours

SHSANAT SUB2 MLS 122

H103-Y1S2

Practical

Allan  Wanjala Khisa

3 hours

SHSPHYSIOLOGY LAB NHS 221 [B]

H100-Y2S2

Practical

Dr. Godfrey Mutuma Gitonga

3 hours

SHSPHYSIOLOGY 

LAB/SU

CLM 124 [A]

H102-Y1S2

Practical

Celestine Kanini Kyembeni

3 hours

CLM 124 [B]

H102-Y1S2

Practical

Celestine Kanini Kyembeni

3 hours

MLS 220 [A]

H103-Y2S2

Practical

Titus Kamau Karuga

3 hours

SHSPHYSIOLOGY 

LAB/SU-I

NHS 123 [B]

H100-Y1S2

Practical

Lewis Muendo Mutinda

3 hours

NHS 225 [B]

H100-Y2S2

Practical

Gibson Waweru Nyamu

3 hours

CLM 120 [B]

H102-Y1S2

Practical

Kenny Kimani Kamau

3 hours

SHSPHYSIOLOGY 

LAB/SU-II

NHS 222 [B]

H100-Y2S2

Practical

Lydia Kerubo Ondiba

3 hours

NHS 220 [A]

H100-Y2S2

Practical

Joshua Mose Omwenga 

Boraya

3 hours

NHS 220 [B]

H100-Y2S2

Practical

Joshua Mose Omwenga 

Boraya

3 hours

SHSPHYSIOLOGYLABSU

B3

MLS 226 [A]

H103-Y2S2

Practical

Lewis Muendo Mutinda

3 hours

MLS 226 [B]

H103-Y2S2

Practical

Lewis Muendo Mutinda

3 hours

SHSPHYSIOLOGYLABSU

B4

NHS 225 [A]

H100-Y2S2

Practical

Gibson Waweru Nyamu

3 hours

SHSSKILL CLM 127 [A]

H102-Y1S2

Practical

Mary Mumbi Ng'ang'a

3 hours

THM LAB BHM 105 [A]

B105-Y1S2

Practical

Regina B. Nyawira Wahome

3 hours

BHM 209 [A]

B105-Y2S2

Practical

Dr. Kathleen Lydia Malesi

3 hours

ZOO LAB ZOO 122 [B]

E101-Y1S2

Practical

Teresiah Wambui Ngonjo

3 hours

ZOO 122 [B]

A102-Y1S2

Practical

Maureen Stella Olunga

3 hours

ZOO LAB/SUB5 BOT 222 [A]

E101-Y2S2

Practical

Nicholas Mawira Gitonga

3 hours

ZOO 212 [A]

E101-Y2S2

Practical

Hellen Waithira Warugu

3 hours

BOT 222 [B]

E101-Y2S2

Practical

Nicholas Mawira Gitonga

3 hours

BOT 222 [C]

E101-Y2S2

Practical

Nicholas Mawira Gitonga

3 hours

Wednesday 7 AM 8 AM 9 AM 10 AM 11 AM 12 PM 1 PM 2 PM 3 PM 4 PM

AGRIC LAB AGR 120 [A]

A102-Y1S2

Practical

John Kamathi Kiige

3 hours

AGRIC LAB SUB1 COM 321 [A]

P101-Y3S2

Practical

Samuel Karanja Muchina

3 hours

AGRIC LAB/SUB10 AGR 340

A102-Y3S2

Practical

Dr. Rael Kayume Birithia

3 hours

AGR 220 [A]

A102-Y2S2

Practical

Dr. Grace Nyakonyu Kamotho

3 hours

AGRIC LAB/SUB5 AGR 122 [C]

A102-Y1S2

Practical

Dr. Rael Kayume Birithia

3 hours

AHP LAB AHP 224

A105-Y2S2

Practical

Dr. David Kuria Kamithi

3 hours

AHP 321

A105-Y3S2

Practical

John Kibuthu Thuita

3 hours

AHP 322

A105-Y3S2

Practical

Dr. Raphael Chimweli Nyawa

3 hours

5 PM



AHP LAB SUB1 AHP 421

A105-Y4S2

Practical

Dr. Esther Muthoni Kamau

3 hours

AHP LAB/SUB5 ANS 223 [B]

A102-Y2S2

Practical

Dr. David Kuria Kamithi

3 hours

ANS 353

A102-Y3S2

Practical

Allan  Shivachi

3 hours

BIOCHEM LAB BIO 426 [A]

P105-Y4S2

Practical

Shadrack Kanyonji Kimani

3 hours

CHE 423 [A]

P106-Y4S2

Practical

Dr. Dezzline A. Ondigo

3 hours

BIOCHEM LAB/SUB5 ZOO 315 [A]

E101-Y3S2

Practical

Teresiah Wambui Ngonjo

3 hours

BIOCHEM LAB/SUB5-I ZOO 426 [A]

E101-Y4S2

Practical

Maureen Stella Olunga

3 hours

ZOO 427 [A]

E101-Y4S2

Practical

Maureen Stella Olunga

3 hours

BIOCHEM LAB/SUB5-II ZOO 315 [B]

P106-Y3S2

Practical

Teresiah Wambui Ngonjo

3 hours

BOT 415 [A]

E101-Y4S2

Practical

Dr. Esther Wanja Kahariri

3 hours

BOT LAB BOT 311 [A]

P106-Y3S2

Practical

Dr. Duncan Kiragu Gichuki

3 hours

BOT 122 [E]

A102-Y1S2

Practical

Alice Gathoni Wagura

3 hours

BOT LAB/SUB5 BOT 211 [B]

E101-Y2S2

Practical

Dr. Esther Wanja Kahariri

3 hours

BOT 122 [A]

E101-Y1S2

Practical

Alice Gathoni Wagura

3 hours

BOT 211 [C]

E101-Y2S2

Practical

Dr. Esther Wanja Kahariri

3 hours

C/HALL CIM 211 [D]

E100-Y2S2

Pauline  Gatwiri

3 hours

MAT 125 [C]

P101-Y1S2

David  Musyoka Mwanzia

3 hours

MAT 125 [F]

E101-Y1S2

Flora Mati Runji

3 hours

CIM 211 [E]

E100-Y2S2

Pauline  Gatwiri

3 hours

CF1 CIM 211 [B]

E100-Y2S2

Dr. Joyce Muthoni Njuki

3 hours

MAT 212 [D]

E103-Y2S2

Mr. Peter Guchu Mururi

3 hours

GEO 121 [C]

E103-Y1S2

Theory

Charles Ndiritu Kariuki

3 hours

MAT 123 [F]

E101-Y1S2

Peter Kung'u Ngigi

3 hours

CF2 CIM 211 [C]

E111-Y2S2

John Maina Nyaga

3 hours

COM 328 [B]

P100-Y3S2

Theory

Dr. Harriet Loise Tsinale

2 hours

BIT 326 [C]

P100-Y3S2

Theory

Mercy  Maina

2 hours

COM 328 [C]

P101-Y3S2

Theory

Dr. Harriet Loise Tsinale

2 hours

COM 428

P102/P103 (B)

Theory

Dr. Kennedy Malanga Ndenga

2 hours

CF3 STA 211 [B]

E101-Y2S2

Prof. Josphat Kamau Kinyanjui

3 hours

KIS 414 [A]

E100-Y4S2

Erastus Mutahi Miricho

3 hours

LIT 414 [B]

E103-Y4S2

Angela Wanja Kimaru

3 hours

REL 422

E103/E111/E112 (A)

Evah Njeri Ngunjiri

3 hours

CG2 PHY 421

E101/P106 (A)

Theory

Stephen Maina Njoroge

2 hours

MLS 225 [A]

H103-Y2S2

Theory

Diana Kwamboka Agwata

2 hours

ZOO 311 [A]

P106-Y3S2

Theory

Dr. Margaret  Mwangi

2 hours

MLS 225 [B]

H103-Y2S2

Theory

Diana Kwamboka Agwata

2 hours

MLS 228 [A]

H103-Y2S2

Diana Kwamboka Agwata

3 hours

CHE LAB/SUB5 CHE 319 [A]

E101-Y3S2

Practical

Dr. David Sujee Makhanu

3 hours

CHE LAB/SUB5-I CHE 113 [A]

E101-Y1S2

Practical

Thomas Nyahanga 

3 hours

CHE 113 [B]

E101-Y1S2

Practical

Thomas Nyahanga 

3 hours

CHE LAB/SUB5-II CHE 218 [B]

E101-Y2S2

Practical

Dr. David Sujee Makhanu

3 hours

CHE 218 [C]

E101-Y2S2

Practical

Dr. David Sujee Makhanu

3 hours

COM ROOM MAT 313

E103/E112 (A)

Mr. Peter Guchu Mururi

3 hours

BIO 422 [A]

A102-Y4S2

Theory

Dr. Marystella  Wakwenya

2 hours

HND 322

A104-Y3S2

Theory

Dr. Louise Wanjiku Ngugi

2 hours

CHE 427 [A]

P106-Y4S2

Theory

Thomas Nyahanga 

2 hours

PHY 121 [B]

P106-Y1S2

Theory

Dr. Jack Kihiko Muchina

2 hours

COMP LAB1 COM 124 [A]

P100-Y1S2

Practical

Judah Kabiru Kibuthi

3 hours

COMP LAB1 SUB1 COM 437E [A]

P101-Y4S2

Practical

 Dr. Thomas K. Njoroge

3 hours

COM 436E

P101/P103 (A)

Practical

Dr. Kennedy Malanga Ndenga

3 hours

INS 422

P108-Y4S2

Practical

Vincent Kipruto Tanui

3 hours

COMP LAB1 SUB2 BIT 426 [A]

P100-Y4S2

Practical

 Dr. Thomas K. Njoroge

3 hours

COMP LAB1 SUB3 INS 428

P108-Y4S2

Practical

Vincent Kipruto Tanui

3 hours

COMP LAB1/SUB5 BIT 223 [A]

P100-Y2S2

Practical

Muchunku  Kawira 

3 hours

COM 421 [A]

P103-Y4S2

Practical

Hellen Mukiri Ndegwa

3 hours



COMP LAB2 COM 428 [B]

P102-Y4S2

Practical

Dr. Kennedy Malanga Ndenga

3 hours

BIT 224 [B]

P100-Y2S2

Practical

Mr Samuel Maina Muruiki

3 hours

BIT 326 [C]

P100-Y3S2

Practical

Mercy  Maina

3 hours

COMP LAB2/SUB5 COM 226 [B]

P101-Y2S2

Practical

Peter Ngeru Njuguna

3 hours

BIT 223 [B]

P100-Y2S2

Practical

Muchunku  Kawira 

3 hours

CS1 MLS 222 [C]

H103-Y2S2

Theory

Briston Roberts Indieka

2 hours

CHE 417 [A]

E101-Y4S2

Theory

Samuel Ng'ang'a Ndung'u

2 hours

NHS 127 [A]

H100-Y1S2

Alice Wangechi Mathenge

3 hours

CS2 MAT 326 [A]

E101-Y3S2

Patrick Kimani Mukuha

3 hours

BKS 320 [B]

E111-Y3S2

Dr. Wilson Muchiri Wahome

3 hours

COM 433E

P100/P101 (A)

Theory

Mr Samuel Maina Muruiki

2 hours

MAT 411

E101/P106 (A)

Flora Mati Runji

3 hours

CS3 AEE 124 [A]

A102-Y1S2

Theory

James Kimani Kibanyu

3 hours

CLM 121 [B]

H102-Y1S2

Theory

Clevin Wakisi Aswani

3 hours

NHS 126 [A]

H100-Y1S2

Margaret  Wambui Mureithi

3 hours

DF1 BIT 325 [B]

P100-Y3S2

Theory

Boniface Mwangi Wambui

2 hours

ANS 353

A102-Y3S2

Theory

Allan  Shivachi

2 hours

CLM 121 [A]

H102-Y1S2

Theory

Jane Wanjiru Kuria

3 hours

NHS 222 [B]

H100-Y2S2

Theory

Lydia Kerubo Ondiba

3 hours

DF2 AEE 125 [A]

A102-Y1S2

Theory

Amos Wawire Wanjala

3 hours

AHP 328

A105-Y3S2

Theory

Ragwa Phares Kinyua

2 hours

AHP 427

A105-Y4S2

Theory

Dr. Grace Nyakonyu Kamotho

2 hours

AHP 224

A105-Y2S2

Theory

Dr. David Kuria Kamithi

2 hours

AHP 426

A105-Y4S2

Theory

Royford Mwobobia Murangiri

2 hours

DF3 ENG 321 [A]

E111-Y3S2

Martin  Maina 

3 hours

UCC 301 [A]

P107-Y3S2

Theory

Beryl Anyango Ang'iro

3 hours

CLM 220

H102-Y2S2

Theory

Dr. Dominic  Marera

3 hours

DG1 ENS 322 [A]

N101-Y3S2

Theory

Dr.Charles Gatune Warima

2 hours

AFM 410 [A]

N104-Y4S2

Theory

James Bundi Mugo

3 hours

AFM 421 [A]

N104-Y4S2

Theory

James Bundi Mugo

2 hours

AFM 423 [A]

N104-Y4S2

Theory

James Bundi Mugo

2 hours

BIO 428 [A]

P105-Y4S2

Theory

Shadrack Kanyonji Kimani

2 hours

DG2 STA 121 [A]

P107-Y1S2

Patrick Mwangi Kamau

3 hours

MAT 230 [A]

P107-Y2S2

Kennedy John Mwangi Karimi

3 hours

STA 326 [A]

P107-Y3S2

Beryl Anyango Ang'iro

3 hours

STA 323 [A]

P107-Y3S2

Patrick Mwangi Kamau

3 hours

DLH BOT 122

E101/E112/P106 (A)

Theory

Alice Gathoni Wagura

2 hours

COM 124 [A]

P100-Y1S2

Theory

Judah Kabiru Kibuthi

2 hours

ENG 121 [C]

E111-Y1S2

Theory

Dr. Nelly  Karimi Mbaka

3 hours

DRM01 ACS 423 [A]

P107-Y4S2

Cavin Oyugi Ongere

3 hours

BHS 320

P110-Y3S2

Mary Mugure Kung'u 

3 hours

BHS 420

P110-Y4S2

Mary Mumbi Ng'ang'a

3 hours

BHS 423

P110-Y4S2

Joshua Mose Omwenga 

Boraya

3 hours

DRM02 UCC 202 [A]

B106-Y2S2

Theory

Anthony Munyua Mwatha

3 hours

BIT 447E/ COM 435E [A]

P100-Y4S2

Practical

Ephantus Kinyanjui  Karari

3 hours

DRM03 BIT 328 [A]

P101-Y3S2

Practical

Zablon Okari Birundu

3 hours

DRM04 CHE 124 [D]

P106-Y1S2

Theory

Shadrack Kanyonji Kimani

2 hours

AEE 121 [B]

A102-Y1S2

Practical

Dennis Gatahi Maina

3 hours

DRM05 BIT 124 [B]

P100-Y1S2

Practical

Dr. Gilbert Barasa Mugeni

3 hours

DS1 NHS 324

P109-Y3S2

Charity Ngugi Gikunda

3 hours

NHS 327

P109-Y3S2

Monicah Wambui Kiraki

3 hours

KIS 121 [F]

E112-Y1S2

Theory

Josephine  Kanini  Munyao

3 hours

LR3A ENG 420 [B]

E111-Y4S2

Theory

Dr. George Ogal Ouma

3 hours

LRM02 BIT 222 [A]

P100-Y2S2

Theory

Vincent Kipruto Tanui

2 hours

ECO 111 [B]

B103-Y1S2

Theory

Dr. Esther Nyambura Mwangi

3 hours

COM 226 [A]

P101-Y2S2

Theory

Peter Ngeru Njuguna

2 hours

NRS LAB EBH 320 [A]

N101-Y3S2

Practical

Dr. George Gatere Ndiritu

3 hours

AFM 220 [A]

N104-Y2S2

Practical

Dr.Charles Gatune Warima

3 hours

NRS LAB SUB1 AFM 426 [A]

N104-Y4S2

Practical

Dr.Charles Gatune Warima

3 hours

ONL-1 BEC 120 [B]

B103-Y1S2

Online

Dorcas  Wakio Mwangi

3 hours

CBE 111 [Q]

E111-Y1S2

Online

Dr. Carol Nyathama Kinuthia

3 hours

UCC 202 [A]

B102-Y2S2

Online

Edward Njoroge Mburu

3 hours

PPM 121 [B]

B103-Y1S2

Online

Dr. Fredrick Ngotho Muniu

3 hours

ONL-10 LIT 414 [B]

E111-Y4S2

Online

Angela Wanja Kimaru

3 hours

CCM 412

B107-Y4S2

Online

Caroline Jemutai Biwott

3 hours

BBM 207 [A]

E100-Y2S2

Online

Samuel Wanjema Mwangi

3 hours

BHR 424

B102-Y4S2

Online

Dr. Alice Wangui Kamau

3 hours

COM 226 [B]

P101-Y2S2

Theory

Peter Ngeru Njuguna

2 hours

ZOO 314 [A]

E101-Y3S2

Theory

Teresiah Wambui Ngonjo

2 hours

CLM 124 [B]

H102-Y1S2

Theory

Celestine Kanini Kyembeni

2 hours

MLS 123 [A]

H103-Y1S2

Theory

Thomas Nyahanga 

2 hours

AGR 120 [A]

A102-Y1S2

Theory

John Kamathi Kiige

2 hours



ONL-11 BHM 105 [B]

B105-Y1S2

Online

Regina B. Nyawira Wahome

3 hours

HIS 320 [B]

E111-Y3S2

Online

Prof. John M. Mwaruvie

3 hours

ONL-12 KIS 421 [B]

E112-Y4S2

Online

Dr. Jane  Maithya

3 hours

BBM 103 [C]

E100-Y1S2

Online

Sylvester  Onyango

3 hours

ONL-12-I GEO 221 [D]

E109-Y2S2

Online

Dr. Peter Kinyae Musyimi

3 hours

ONL-12-II CCP 313 [B]

E107-Y3S2

Online

Lucy Wamuyu Mwangi

3 hours

ONL-13 BHM 209 [A]

B105-Y2S2

Online

Dr. Kathleen Lydia Malesi

3 hours

SAS 402 [B]

E107-Y4S2

Online

Purity Njoki Ngari

3 hours

EDF 211 [F]

E101-Y2S2

Online

Maxwell Nyakwama Ong'eta

3 hours

ONL-14 SNE 221 [A]

E103-Y2S2

Online

Dr. James Muthomi Rintaugu

3 hours

CBE 111 [A]

E100-Y1S2

Online

Loise Mumbua  Musango

3 hours

CIM 211 [B]

P106-Y2S2

Online

Joses  Kimathi

3 hours

EDF 211 [I]

E101-Y2S2

Online

Peninah Nyaruai Githaiga

3 hours

ONL-15 PPM 224 [A]

B103-Y2S2

Online

Dr. Fredrick Ngotho Muniu

3 hours

BHM 207 [A]

B105-Y2S2

Online

Bernard  Binyanya

3 hours

GEO 202 [A]

E111-Y2S2

Online

Joyce Waruguru Mwangi

3 hours

ONL-16 PSY 410 [G]

E103-Y4S2

Online

Joyce Njeri Kinyua

3 hours

CBE 111 [C]

E100-Y1S2

Online

George  Mwaura

3 hours

PSY 311 [D]

E100-Y3S2

Online

Ass. Prof. Johannes Njoka 

Njagi

3 hours

EGC 111 [B]

E112-Y1S2

Online

Dr. Margaret Wanjiru Gitumu

3 hours

ONL-17 CBE 111 [D]

E100-Y1S2

Online

Stephen Musyoki Mutungi

3 hours

PSY 410 [A]

E100-Y4S2

Online

Peter Ndirangu Githui

3 hours

GEO 324 [B]

E109-Y3S2

Online

Ragwa Phares Kinyua

3 hours

ONL-18 UCC 203 [D]

E101-Y2S2

Online

James Kimani Kibanyu

3 hours

PSY 410 [C]

E100-Y4S2

Online

Nazerene Wangeci Kiwinga

3 hours

ONL-19 REL 120 [A]

E111-Y1S2

Online

Dr. Patrick Maina Kamau

3 hours

SOC 326 [A]

E105-Y3S2

Online

Faith Mukami Ngari

3 hours

LIT 320 [C]

E111-Y3S2

Online

Benson Kabui Wang'ondu

3 hours

PPM 321 [A]

B103-Y3S2

Online

Dr. Severina Nkirina Peter

3 hours

ONL-2 LIT 223 [C]

E100-Y2S2

Online

Dr. Jacqueline Kabasu Ojiambo

3 hours

SNE 223 [A]

E103-Y2S2

Online

Loise Mumbua  Musango

3 hours

ONL-20 REL 220 [B]

E112-Y2S2

Online

Joseph  Shamala

3 hours

BBM 371 [A]

E100-Y3S2

Online

Prof. Teresia Ngina Kyalo

3 hours

GEO 202 [B]

E111-Y2S2

Online

Joyce Waruguru Mwangi

3 hours

ONL-21 PSY 311 [F]

E101-Y3S2

Online

Dr. Margaret Wanjiru Gitumu

3 hours

UCC 301 [A]

P106-Y3S2

Online

Stephen Maina Njoroge

2 hours

ONL-22 REL 320 [A]

E100-Y3S2

Online

Dr. Josiah Kinyua Murage

3 hours

UCC 203 [A]

E111-Y2S2

Online

Johnson Weru Ndungu

3 hours

UCC 301 [C]

E112-Y3S2

Online

Dr. Lucy Njeri Ngure

3 hours

BLL 320 [D]

E112-Y3S2

Online

Dr. Catherine Waithera 

Ndung'u

3 hours

ONL-23 SNE 305 [A]

E103-Y3S2

Online

Dr. Nelius  Wangari Maina

3 hours

PPM 327 [B]

B103-Y3S2

Online

Dr. Fredrick Ngotho Muniu

3 hours

PSA 121 [A]

E106-Y1S2

Online

Sammy Mwangi Waweru

3 hours

ONL-24 CBE 111 [M]

E111-Y1S2

Online

Dr. Silas  Mwirigi 

3 hours

EGC 412 [A]

E112-Y4S2

Online

Jane Njeri Muga

3 hours

ONL-24-I BBM 108 [A]

B100-Y1S2

Online

Leonard Kiragu Maina

3 hours

ONL-24-II BHM 104 [A]

B105-Y1S2

Online

Antoneta Njeri Kariru

3 hours

ONL-25 EGC 311 [A]

E112-Y3S2

Online

Jane Njeri Muga

3 hours

BHR 122 [B]

B102-Y1S2

Online

Stephen Macharia Muriu

3 hours

ONL-25-I LIT 427 [A]

E100-Y4S2

Online

Dr. Lucy Muthoni Maina

3 hours

ONL-25-II BHM 206 [A]

B105-Y2S2

Online

Bernard  Binyanya

3 hours



ONL-26 UCC 301 [C]

B102/B107-Y3S2

Online

Prof. David Maina Gichuhi

3 hours

KIS 221 [C]

E112-Y2S2

Online

Stephen Njihia Kamau

3 hours

ONL-27 BBM 447 [A]

E112-Y4S2

Online

Prof. Kenneth Wanjau Njogu

3 hours

ONL-28 PSA 220 [A]

E106-Y2S2

Online

Sammy Mwangi Waweru

3 hours

ONL-28-I PSA 122 [E]

E100-Y1S2

Online

Paul Mimano Kimunyi

3 hours

ONL-28-II LIT 420 [A]

E100-Y4S2

Online

Dr. Joseph Nderitu Murage

3 hours

ONL-29 UCC 203 [B]

P101-Y2S2

Online

Emily Cherono Kilel

3 hours

BBM 358: [A]

B100-Y3S2

Online

Edward Kinyua Waweru

3 hours

ONL-2-I BHR 127 [A]

B102-Y1S2

Online

Tabitha Wangare Wambui

3 hours

ONL-2-II PPM 424 [A]

B103-Y4S2

Online

Samuel Wanjema Mwangi

3 hours

ONL-3-I KIS 120 [E]

E103-Y1S2

Online

Dr. Vince Arasa Nyabunga

3 hours

ONL-3-II CCM 309 [B]

B107-Y3S2

Online

Caren Akoth Ogolla

3 hours

ONL-4 UCC 400 [A]

B105-Y4S2

Online

Prof. Kenneth Wanjau Njogu

3 hours

ONL-5 HRD 120 [C]

B107-Y1S2

Online

Tabitha Wangare Wambui

3 hours

ONL-6 CCP 122 [A]

E107-Y1S2

Online

John Mbai Muthee

3 hours

ONL-8-I BAS 304 [D]

E106-Y3S2

Online

Lydiah  Wanjiru Karubi

3 hours

ONL-8-II CMM 311 [A]

B107-Y3S2

Online

Samuel Kahura Ndung'u

3 hours

ONL-9 ECO 216 [A]

B106-Y2S2

Online

Dr. Daniel Gitau Ngugi

3 hours

ONLINE-1 BLL 320 [B]

E103-Y3S2

Online

Dr. Catherine Waithera 

Ndung'u

3 hours

CCP 204 [A]

E107-Y2S2

Online

Joakim  Oundo

3 hours

ONLINE-10 BTM 109 [A]

B101-Y1S2

Online

Susan Wanjiru Mbuthia

3 hours

ONLINE-11 CCM 314 [B]

B107-Y3S2

Online

Kendagor Ruth 

3 hours

SAS 202

E106/E108 (A)

Online

Bonface Isaboke Nyamweya

3 hours

CIM 211 [A]

E100-Y2S2

Online

Dr. Joyce Muthoni Njuki

3 hours

ONLINE-12 ECO 311 [A]

B106-Y3S2

Online

Dr. James Gichuki Kiiru

3 hours

ONLINE-13 CMD 121

E105/E108 (A)

Online

Ezekiel Mbitha Mwenzwa

3 hours

ONLINE-14-I PSA 122 [D]

E111-Y1S2

Online

Mercy Chepkirui Lagat

3 hours

ONLINE-14-II KIS 321 [D]

E103-Y3S2

Online

Florence Wahu Njoroge

3 hours



ONLINE-14-III CCP 423 [A]

E107-Y4S2

Online

Dr. Japheth  Lumadede

3 hours

ONLINE-17 ECO 319 [A]

B106-Y3S2

Online

Maurice Ngugi Mwangi

3 hours

ONLINE-18 CMD 420

E105/E108 (A)

Online

Ezekiel Mbitha Mwenzwa

3 hours

ONLINE-19 CMD 314

E108-Y3S2

Online

Gladys Wanjiku Mathenge

3 hours

ONLINE2 GEO 322 [A]

E100-Y3S2

Online

Dr. Tom Odhiambo Ouna

3 hours

ONLINE-2 BTM 206 [A]

B101-Y2S2

Online

Dr. Margaret Wangui Muriuki

3 hours

ONLINE-20 ECO 417 [A]

B106-Y4S2

Online

Evans Nyabuga Biurundu

3 hours

ONLINE3 PSA 323 [B]

E106-Y3S2

Online

Caroline Wangu Gichohi

3 hours

KIS 421

E103/E111 (B)

Online

Dr. Jane  Maithya

3 hours

ONLINE-3 BGS 206 [A]

E109-Y2S2

Online

Dr. Edwin  Anakadi Butiya 

Juma

3 hours

ONLINE4 CIM 211 [E]

E111-Y2S2

Online

Lucy Muthoni Murage

3 hours

ONLINE-4 BTM 310 [A]

B101-Y3S2

Online

Dr. Dennis Mwan Matundura

3 hours

ONLINE5 CCM 120

B107-Y1S2

Online

Kendagor Ruth 

3 hours

ONLINE-5 GEO 124 [D]

E100-Y1S2

Online

Dr. Lucia  Mumo

3 hours

CCP 121 [B]

E107-Y1S2

Online

Col. Dr. Jeremiah Mwaura 

Nganga

3 hours

ONLINE6 GEO 425 [A]

E109-Y4S2

Online

Dr. Peter Kinyae Musyimi

3 hours

PPM 123 [A]

B103-Y1S2

Online

Paul Kiumbe Mburu

3 hours

SOC 307 [B]

E106-Y3S2

Online

Wilson Waweru Githome

3 hours

ONLINE-6 GEO 222 [B]

E109-Y2S2

Online

Dr. Tom Odhiambo Ouna

3 hours

BTM 413 [A]

B101-Y4S2

Online

Dr. Margaret Wangui Muriuki

3 hours

ONLINE-6-I GEO 221 [C]

E103-Y2S2

Online

Dr. Peter Kinyae Musyimi

3 hours

ONLINE-6-II CCM 207

B107-Y2S2

Online

Caroline Jemutai Biwott

3 hours

ONLINE-9 CCP 310 [A]

E107-Y3S2

Online

Erick Mbuthia Mwangi

3 hours

PHYC LAB PHY 217 [A]

P106-Y2S2

Practical

Dr. Jeremiah Monari Kebwaro

3 hours

PHY 421 [A]

P103-Y4S2

Practical

Stephen Maina Njoroge

3 hours

PHYC LAB SUB1 PHY 415 [A]

E101-Y4S2

Practical

Aggrey Khisa Mukoya

3 hours

PHYC LAB2 PHY 419 [A]

P103-Y4S2

Practical

Stephen Maina Njoroge

3 hours

PHY 415 [A]

P103-Y4S2

Practical

Aggrey Khisa Mukoya

3 hours

RCH LAB5 PHY 317 [B]

P106-Y3S2

Theory

Aggrey Khisa Mukoya

2 hours



RCH.10 CHE 423 [A]

P106-Y4S2

Theory

Dr. Dezzline A. Ondigo

2 hours

RCH.12 UCC 301 [A]

B103-Y3S2

Theory

Anne Wangui Kariuki

3 hours

RCH.4B ZOO 212 [A]

P106-Y2S2

Theory

Hellen Waithira Warugu

2 hours

ZOO 426 [A]

P103-Y4S2

Theory

Maureen Stella Olunga

2 hours

CHE 124 [C]

E101-Y1S2

Theory

Shadrack Kanyonji Kimani

2 hours

COM 124 [A]

P101-Y1S2

Theory

Judah Kabiru Kibuthi

3 hours

RCH.5 COM 225 [A]

P101-Y2S2

Theory

Dr. Gilbert Barasa Mugeni

2 hours

BIT 438E [A]

P100-Y4S2

Theory

Samuel Karanja Muchina

2 hours

COM 220 [D]

P106-Y2S2

Theory

Muchunku  Kawira 

2 hours

RCH.6 COM 426

P100/P103 (A)

Theory

Peter Ngeru Njuguna

2 hours

HIS 120

E103/E112 (C)

Symon Barkachai Keitany

3 hours

COM 124 [B]

P100-Y1S2

Theory

Judah Kabiru Kibuthi

2 hours

STA 205 [B]

P100-Y2S2

Dr. Charity Wangari Mwangi

3 hours

SHSANAT MLS 130 [B]

H103-Y1S2

Practical

Celestine Kanini Kyembeni

3 hours

MLS 225 [A]

H103-Y2S2

Practical

Diana Kwamboka Agwata

3 hours

MLS 125 [A]

H103-Y1S2

Practical

Kenny Kimani Kamau

3 hours

SHSANAT/SUB5 CLM 126 [A]

H102-Y1S2

Practical

Kenny Kimani Kamau

3 hours

MLS 221 [B]

H103-Y2S2

Practical

Briston Roberts Indieka

3 hours

SHSANAT/SUB6 MLS 221 [C]

H103-Y2S2

Practical

Briston Roberts Indieka

3 hours

SHSPHYSIOLOGY LAB NHS 123 [A]

H100-Y1S2

Practical

Lewis Muendo Mutinda

3 hours

MLS 126 [A]

H103-Y1S2

Practical

Titus Kamau Karuga

3 hours

SHSPHYSIOLOGY 

LAB/SU

MLS 220 [B]

H103-Y2S2

Practical

Titus Kamau Karuga

3 hours

MLS 224 [B]

H103-Y2S2

Practical

Celestine Kanini Kyembeni

3 hours

SHSPHYSIOLOGYLABSU

B1

MLS 224 [A]

H103-Y2S2

Practical

Celestine Kanini Kyembeni

3 hours

MLS 220 [C]

H103-Y2S2

Practical

Titus Kamau Karuga

3 hours

SHSPHYSIOLOGYLABSU

B2

MLS 226 [C]

H103-Y2S2

Practical

Lewis Muendo Mutinda

3 hours

SHSSKILL NHS 223 [A]

H100-Y2S2

Practical

FLORENCE MAKENA 

MUNORU

6 hours

CLM 125 [A]

H102-Y1S2

Practical

Amos Mureithi Njeru

3 hours

SHSSKILL SUB1 CLM 127 [B]

H102-Y1S2

Practical

Mary Mumbi Ng'ang'a

3 hours

NHS 424

P109-Y4S2

Practical

Benjamin Mwangi Murage

6 hours

THM LAB BHM 308 [A]

B105-Y3S2

Practical

Julius Kipsang  Kosgey

3 hours

BHM 106 [A]

B105-Y1S2

Practical

Samson Kung'u Kuria

3 hours

ZOO LAB BOT 222 [D]

A102-Y2S2

Practical

Nicholas Mawira Gitonga

3 hours

BIO 450 [A]

P105-Y4S2

Practical

Mary Wandia Kivata

3 hours

ZOO LAB/SUB5 ZOO 212 [B]

E101-Y2S2

Practical

Hellen Waithira Warugu

3 hours

BOT 222 [A]

E112-Y2S2

Practical

Nicholas Mawira Gitonga

3 hours

ZOO 212 [C]

E101-Y2S2

Practical

Hellen Waithira Warugu

3 hours

ZOO LAB/SUB5-I BOT 121 [A]

P106-Y1S2

Practical

Nicholas Mawira Gitonga

3 hours

ZOO LAB/SUB5-II ZOO 314 [A]

P106-Y3S2

Practical

Teresiah Wambui Ngonjo

3 hours

Thursday 7 AM 8 AM 9 AM 10 AM 11 AM 12 PM 1 PM 2 PM 3 PM 4 PM

AGRIC LAB SUB4 AEE 121 [A]

A102-Y1S2

Practical

Dennis Gatahi Maina

3 hours

AHP LAB AHP 327

A105-Y3S2

Practical

Dennis Gatahi Maina

3 hours

AHP 423

A105-Y4S2

Practical

Dr. Raphael Chimweli Nyawa

3 hours

AHP LAB SUB1 AHP 426

A105-Y4S2

Practical

Royford Mwobobia Murangiri

3 hours

AHP 223

A105-Y2S2

Practical

Royford Mwobobia Murangiri

3 hours

5 PM

BIT 325 [B]

P100-Y3S2

Theory

Boniface Mwangi Wambui

2 hours



BIOCHEM LAB CHE 125 [D]

P106-Y1S2

Practical

Mary Wandia Kivata

3 hours

BIO 428 [A]

P105-Y4S2

Practical

Shadrack Kanyonji Kimani

3 hours

BIOCHEM LAB/SUB5-I BOT 418 [A]

E101-Y4S2

Practical

Dr. Esther Wanja Kahariri

3 hours

ZOO 426 [A]

P103-Y4S2

Practical

Maureen Stella Olunga

3 hours

BIOCHEM LAB/SUB5-II CHE 427 [A]

P106-Y4S2

Practical

Thomas Nyahanga 

3 hours

BOT LAB BOT 122 [G]

A102-Y1S2

Practical

Dr. Marystella  Wakwenya

3 hours

ZOO 314 [A]

E101-Y3S2

Practical

Teresiah Wambui Ngonjo

3 hours

BOT LAB/SUB5 BOT 122 [B]

E101-Y1S2

Practical

Alice Gathoni Wagura

3 hours

BOT 211 [A]

E112-Y2S2

Practical

Dr. Esther Wanja Kahariri

3 hours

BOT 211 [A]

P106-Y2S2

Practical

Dr. Esther Wanja Kahariri

3 hours

C/HALL CIM 360 [E]

E103-Y3S2

Theory

David Gitumu Mugo

3 hours

MAT 125

E100/E103/E111/E112 (J)

David  Musyoka Mwanzia

3 hours

MAT 125 [G]

E101-Y1S2

Flora Mati Runji

3 hours

MAT 125 [D]

P101-Y1S2

David  Musyoka Mwanzia

3 hours

CF1 ZOO 122 [D]

E101-Y1S2

Theory

Teresiah Wambui Ngonjo

2 hours

BOT 222 [D]

A102-Y2S2

Theory

Nicholas Mawira Gitonga

2 hours

BOT 122 [E]

A102-Y1S2

Theory

Alice Gathoni Wagura

2 hours

BOT 122 [F]

A102-Y1S2

Theory

Alice Gathoni Wagura

2 hours

MAT 124 [A]

P100-Y1S2

Patrick Kimani Mukuha

3 hours

CF2 MAT 212 [C]

E101-Y2S2

Patrick Kimani Mukuha

3 hours

COM 331 [A]

P100-Y3S2

Theory

Ephantus Kinyanjui  Karari

2 hours

COM 331 [B]

P101-Y3S2

Theory

Gabriel  Kamau

2 hours

BIT 326

P101/P106 (B)

Theory

Mercy  Maina

2 hours

COM 428 [A]

P101-Y4S2

Theory

Dr. Kennedy Malanga Ndenga

2 hours

CF3 CHE 125 [D]

P106-Y1S2

Theory

Mary Wandia Kivata

2 hours

MAT 427

E101/P106 (A)

Charles Kimani Wahogo

3 hours

MLS 223 [B]

H103-Y2S2

Theory

Diana Kwamboka Agwata

3 hours

CG2 BOT 311 [A]

P106-Y3S2

Theory

Dr. Duncan Kiragu Gichuki

2 hours

MLS 130 [A]

H103-Y1S2

Theory

Celestine Kanini Kyembeni

2 hours

MLS 228 [B]

H103-Y2S2

Diana Kwamboka Agwata

3 hours

MAT 419 [A]

P106-Y4S2

Kennedy John Mwangi Karimi

3 hours

CHE LAB/SUB5 CHE 319 [A]

P106-Y3S2

Practical

Dr. David Sujee Makhanu

3 hours

CHE 421 [A]

P106-Y4S2

Practical

Dr. David Sujee Makhanu

3 hours

CHE LAB/SUB5-I CHE 113 [C]

E101-Y1S2

Practical

Thomas Nyahanga 

3 hours

CHE LAB/SUB5-II CHE 218 [D]

P106-Y2S2

Practical

Dr. David Sujee Makhanu

3 hours

COM ROOM AEE 357

A102-Y3S2

Amos Wawire Wanjala

3 hours

AEE 421

A102-Y4S2

Rebecca Njoki Kigwa

3 hours

MLS 126 [B]

H103-Y1S2

Theory

Titus Kamau Karuga

2 hours

HND 321

A104-Y3S2

Lydiah Asiko Andeka

3 hours

COMP LAB1 COM 220 [A]

P100-Y2S2

Practical

Muchunku  Kawira 

3 hours

COM 127 [A]

P100-Y1S2

Practical

Vancy Jebichii Kebut

3 hours

BIT 326 [A]

P100-Y3S2

Practical

Gabriel  Kamau

3 hours

COMP LAB1 SUB1 COM 433E [A]

P100-Y4S2

Practical

Mr Samuel Maina Muruiki

3 hours

COMP LAB1 SUB2 INS 427

P108-Y4S2

Practical

Vincent Kipruto Tanui

3 hours

COMP LAB1 SUB3 COM 321 [B]

P101-Y3S2

Practical

Samuel Karanja Muchina

3 hours

COMP LAB1/SUB5 COM 124 [A]

P101-Y1S2

Practical

Judah Kabiru Kibuthi

3 hours

COM 421 [A]

P106-Y4S2

Practical

Hellen Mukiri Ndegwa

3 hours

COMP LAB2 SUB1 BIT 224 [B]

P101-Y2S2

Practical

Boniface Mwangi Wambui

3 hours

COM 429 [B]

P101-Y4S2

Practical

Judah Kabiru Kibuthi

3 hours

COMP LAB2 SUB2 COM 328 [C]

P101-Y3S2

Practical

Dr. Harriet Loise Tsinale

3 hours

COMP LAB2/SUB5 COM 220 [D]

P106-Y2S2

Practical

Muchunku  Kawira 

3 hours

CS1 PHY 420

E101/P106 (A)

Theory

Dr. Jeremiah Monari Kebwaro

2 hours

NHS 124 [B]

H100-Y1S2

Theory

Dr. Beatrice Mwitha Gichuru

3 hours

NHS 127 [B]

H100-Y1S2

Alice Wangechi Mathenge

3 hours

NHS 123 [A]

H100-Y1S2

Theory

Lewis Muendo Mutinda

3 hours



CS2 NHS 223 [A]

H100-Y2S2

Theory

FLORENCE MAKENA 

MUNORU

6 hours

NHS 223 [B]

H100-Y2S2

Theory

FLORENCE MAKENA 

MUNORU

6 hours

CS3 CLM 129 [B]

H102-Y1S2

Theory

Anne Murugi Kanyugo

3 hours

BOT 353 [A]

A102-Y3S2

Theory

Hellen Waithira Warugu

2 hours

CLM 127 [A]

H102-Y1S2

Theory

Mary Mumbi Ng'ang'a

3 hours

CLM 128 [A]

H102-Y1S2

Allan  Wanjala Khisa

3 hours

DF1 PHY 214 [B]

P106-Y2S2

Theory

Stephen Kinyua Joseph

2 hours

AHP 225

A105-Y2S2

Theory

Allan  Shivachi

2 hours

AGR 340

A102-Y3S2

Theory

Dr. Rael Kayume Birithia

2 hours

ZOO 421 [A]

A102-Y4S2

Theory

Maureen Stella Olunga

2 hours

DF2 BTM 407 [A]

B101-Y4S2

Dr. Josephine Wambui 

Njambuya

3 hours

AHP 223

A105-Y2S2

Theory

Royford Mwobobia Murangiri

2 hours

AHP 323

A105-Y3S2

Theory

Allan  Shivachi

2 hours

AHP 322

A105-Y3S2

Theory

Dr. Raphael Chimweli Nyawa

2 hours

DF3 BIT 324 [A]

P100-Y3S2

Theory

Grace Wanjiku Kimani

2 hours

CLM 223

H102-Y2S2

Allan  Wanjala Khisa

3 hours

CLM 221

H102-Y2S2

Anne Murugi Kanyugo

4 hours

DG1 EBH 323 [A]

N101-Y3S2

Theory

Prof. Joseph Mugo Mware

2 hours

STA 422 [A]

P102-Y4S2

Peter Kung'u Ngigi

3 hours

STA 429 [A]

P102-Y4S2

Beryl Anyango Ang'iro

3 hours

MLS 128

H103-Y1S2

Benjamin Mwangi Murage

3 hours

DG2 ACS 121 [A]

P107-Y1S2

Winfred Musengya Mutinda

3 hours

MAT 221 [A]

P107-Y2S2

Dr. Daniel Ochieng' Achola

3 hours

INS 427

P108-Y4S2

Theory

Vincent Kipruto Tanui

2 hours

PHY 116 [A]

P106-Y1S2

Theory

Stephen Kinyua Joseph

2 hours

DLH COM 127 [A]

P100-Y1S2

Theory

Vancy Jebichii Kebut

2 hours

COM 220 [A]

P100-Y2S2

Theory

Muchunku  Kawira 

2 hours

DRM01 ACS 425 [A]

P107-Y4S2

Cavin Oyugi Ongere

3 hours

BHS 324

P110-Y3S2

Jane Wanjiru Kuria

3 hours

BHS 422

P110-Y4S2

Kenny Kimani Kamau

3 hours

BHS 424

P110-Y4S2

Margaret  Wambui Mureithi

3 hours

DRM02 CIM 360 [B]

E112-Y3S2

Theory

 Gakuru Maina

3 hours

REL 321 [B]

E103-Y3S2

Theory

Mary Waithera Wambugu

3 hours

PAC 412 [E]

E112-Y4S2

Theory

Dr. Maurice K. Kimosop

3 hours

DRM04

DRM05

DS1 NHS 326

P109-Y3S2

Charity Ngugi Gikunda

3 hours

NHS 425

P109-Y4S2

Margaret  Wambui Mureithi

3 hours

NHS 426

P109-Y4S2

Benjamin Mwangi Murage

3 hours

NHS 321

P109-Y3S2

Mary Mugure Kung'u 

3 hours

FSN LAB HND 322

A104-Y3S2

Practical

Dr. Louise Wanjiku Ngugi

3 hours

HND 324

A104-Y3S2

Practical

Lydiah Asiko Andeka

3 hours

LRM02 ENG 420

E100/E103/E111/E112 (A)

Dr. George Ogal Ouma

3 hours

COM 225 [A]

P101-Y2S2

Theory

Dr. Gilbert Barasa Mugeni

2 hours

BIT 426 [A]

P100-Y4S2

Theory

 Dr. Thomas K. Njoroge

2 hours

BIT 427 [A]

P100-Y4S2

Theory

 Dr. Thomas K. Njoroge

2 hours

NRS LAB ENS 322 [A]

N101-Y3S2

Practical

Dr.Charles Gatune Warima

3 hours

AFM 421 [A]

N104-Y4S2

Practical

James Bundi Mugo

3 hours

ONL-1 CBE 111 [B]

E100-Y1S2

Online

Loise Mumbua  Musango

3 hours

BBM 355 [A]

E100-Y3S2

Online

Dr. Joseph Muchiri Mwangi

3 hours

CCP 310 [B]

E107-Y3S2

Online

Erick Mbuthia Mwangi

3 hours

BBM 209 [B]

B100/B106-Y2S2

Online

Simeon Mogote Oeta

3 hours

ONL-10 UCC 301 [A]

P106-Y3S2

Online

Stephen Maina Njoroge

2 hours

KIS 122 [A]

E100-Y1S2

Online

Josephine  Kanini  Munyao

3 hours

ONL-10-I CIM 211 [A]

E112-Y2S2

Online

Dr. Eric Osoro Nyamwembe

3 hours

ONL-10-II PPM 122 [A]

B103-Y1S2

Online

Alice Njeri Nderi

3 hours

ONL-11 CBE 111 [E]

E100-Y1S2

Online

Stephen Musyoki Mutungi

3 hours

CCM 410

B107-Y4S2

Online

Samuel Kahura Ndung'u

3 hours

EDF 211 [H]

E101-Y2S2

Online

Maxwell Nyakwama Ong'eta

3 hours

BHR 427

B102-Y4S2

Online

Dr. Beatrice Elesani Ombaka

3 hours

ONL-12 EDF 211 [D]

E100-Y2S2

Online

Jared Ochwangi Motanya

3 hours

EDF 211 [G]

E101-Y2S2

Online

Maxwell Nyakwama Ong'eta

3 hours

UCC 203

B101/B105

Online

Dr. Louise Wanjiku Ngugi

3 hours

GEO 124 [F]

E111-Y1S2

Online

Dr. Lucia  Mumo

3 hours

ONL-13 PSY 311 [G]

E101-Y3S2

Online

Dr. Margaret Wanjiru Gitumu

3 hours

EDF 211 [J]

E101-Y2S2

Online

Peninah Nyaruai Githaiga

3 hours

BGS 302 [A]

E109-Y3S2

Online

Prof. Joseph Mugo Mware

3 hours

GEO 322 [C]

E109-Y3S2

Online

Dr. Tom Odhiambo Ouna

3 hours

BIT 424 [A]

P100-Y4S2

Theory

Vincent Kipruto Tanui

2 hours

COM 220 [B]

P100-Y2S2

Theory

Muchunku  Kawira 

2 hours

PHY 217 [A]

P106-Y2S2

Theory

Dr. Jeremiah Monari Kebwaro

2 hours

ZOO 314 [A]

P106-Y3S2

Theory

Teresiah Wambui Ngonjo

2 hours

AGR 120 [B]

A102-Y1S2

Theory

John Kamathi Kiige

2 hours

AHP 424

A105-Y4S2

Theory

Dr. Wilson Muchiri Wahome

2 hours

ENS 324 [A]

N101-Y3S2

Theory

Dr. Flora Njeri Namu

2 hours

INS 420

P108-Y4S2

Theory

Hellen Mukiri Ndegwa

2 hours



ONL-14 ENG 224 [C]

E111-Y2S2

Online

Dr. Victor  Ondara Ntabo

3 hours

BHM 124 [C]

B105-Y1S2

Online

Cicilia  Amachi

3 hours

KIS 320 [C]

E111-Y3S2

Online

Peter Kinyanjui Mwangi

3 hours

ONL-15 PSY 311 [L]

E111-Y3S2

Online

Dr. Mary Calmen Mugane

3 hours

PSY 311 [H]

E101-Y3S2

Online

Dr. Margaret Wanjiru Gitumu

3 hours

PPM 324 [A]

B103-Y3S2

Online

Paul Kiumbe Mburu

3 hours

EGC 112 [B]

E112-Y1S2

Online

Nazerene Wangeci Kiwinga

3 hours

ONL-16 BHR 128 [A]

B102-Y1S2

Online

Gladys Wanjiku Mathenge

3 hours

PPM 222 [A]

B103-Y2S2

Online

Alice Njeri Nderi

3 hours

ONL-17 EDF 211 [C]

E100-Y2S2

Online

Jared Ochwangi Motanya

3 hours

EDF 211 [U]

A102-Y2S2

Online

Dr. Jared Momanyi Mauti

3 hours

ONL-18 GEO 321 [B]

E111-Y3S2

Online

Dr. James Mwangi Kinyanjui

3 hours

EDF 211 [K]

E103-Y2S2

Online

Daniel Wabwire 

3 hours

EGC 213 [A]

E112-Y2S2

Online

Beatrice Njeri Kuria

3 hours

ONL-19 KIS 220 [D]

E111-Y2S2

Online

Henry Indindi

3 hours

CBE 111 [O]

E111-Y1S2

Online

Dr. Silas  Mwirigi 

3 hours

UCC 203

E101 (B)

Online

Johnson Weru Ndungu

3 hours

ONL-2 LIT 120 [D]

E112-Y1S2

Online

Dr. Lucy Muthoni Maina

3 hours

SOC 327 [A]

E105-Y3S2

Online

Faith Mukami Ngari

3 hours

PPM 321 [B]

B103-Y3S2

Online

Dr. Severina Nkirina Peter

3 hours

ONL-20 BHR 127 [B]

B102-Y1S2

Online

Tabitha Wangare Wambui

3 hours

BBM 371 [A]

E112-Y3S2

Online

Prof. Teresia Ngina Kyalo

3 hours

PPM 425 [A]

B103-Y4S2

Online

Samuel Wanjema Mwangi

3 hours

ONL-21 BHM 121 [A]

B105-Y1S2

Online

Dr. Kathleen Lydia Malesi

3 hours

ONL-22 BHM 121 [B]

B105-Y1S2

Online

John Munyi Njue

3 hours

ONL-23 BLL 320 [A]

E100-Y3S2

Online

Dr. Catherine Waithera 

Ndung'u

3 hours

KIS 321 [C]

E112-Y3S2

Online

Ephraim Mugane Chomba

3 hours

ONL-24 PPM 325 [A]

B103-Y3S2

Online

Alice Njeri Nderi

3 hours

PSY 410 [B]

E100-Y4S2

Online

Peter Ndirangu Githui

3 hours

ONL-24-I UCC 203 [C]

E111-Y2S2

Online

Johnson Weru Ndungu

3 hours

ONL-24-II PSA 120 [A]

E106-Y1S2

Online

Caroline Wangu Gichohi

3 hours

ONL-25 BBM 109 [A]

B100-Y1S2

Online

Regina Njeri Ngatia

3 hours

ONL-26 BHR 126 [A]

B102-Y1S2

Online

Stephen Macharia Muriu

3 hours

ENG 421 [A]

E100-Y4S2

Online

Dr. Catherine Waithera 

Ndung'u

3 hours

BHM 205 [A]

B105-Y2S2

Online

Dr. Louise Wanjiku Ngugi

3 hours

ONL-27 FRE 302E [B]

B105-Y3S2

Online

Chrispus Mwakundia Mwakazi

3 hours

EDF 211 [E]

E100-Y2S2

Online

Jared Ochwangi Motanya

3 hours

ONL-28 HRD 120 [A]

B102-Y1S2

Online

Tabitha Wangare Wambui

3 hours

ONL-29 LIT 414 [A]

E100-Y4S2

Online

Angela Wanja Kimaru

3 hours

PSA 221 [A]

E106-Y2S2

Online

Dr. Ogutu Joshua Miluwi

3 hours

ONL-3 BBM 370 [A]

B100-Y3S2

Online

Prof. Kenneth Wanjau Njogu

3 hours

ONL-4 HIS 212

E103/E112 (C)

Online

Leen  Kavulavu

3 hours

UCC 203 [B]

P106-Y2S2

Online

Dr. David Kuria Kamithi

3 hours

CCM 308 [A]

B107-Y3S2

Online

Caroline Jemutai Biwott

3 hours

ONL-5 BBM 102 [A]

B106-Y1S2

Online

Edward Kinyua Waweru

3 hours



ONL-6 PSY 410 [E]

E101-Y4S2

Online

Charles  Nyaranga

3 hours

ONL-7 REL 121 [C]

E103-Y1S2

Online

Dr. Joseph  Mwangi Munyua

3 hours

ONL-7-I SOC 121

E105/E108 (A)

Online

Priscillah Gathigia Ndiangui

3 hours

ONL-7-II CCP 124 [A]

E107-Y1S2

Online

Alexander Ndumia 

3 hours

ONL-8 BBM 473 [A]

B100-Y4S2

Online

Prof. Teresia Ngina Kyalo

3 hours

ONL-9 SNE 124 [A]

E103-Y1S2

Online

Loise Mumbua  Musango

3 hours

ONL-9-I BAS 304 [E]

E106-Y3S2

Online

Lydiah  Wanjiru Karubi

3 hours

ONL-9-II CMM 311 [B]

B107-Y3S2

Online

Samuel Kahura Ndung'u

3 hours

ONLINE1 BGS 402 [A]

B106-Y2S2

Online

David  Karanja

3 hours

ONLINE-1 SNE 222 [A]

E103-Y2S2

Online

Dr. Nelius  Wangari Maina

3 hours

ONLINE-10 PSA 122 [B]

E111-Y1S2

Online

Eric  Irungu

3 hours

CCP 206 [A]

E107-Y2S2

Online

Priscillah Gathigia Ndiangui

3 hours

BHR 220 [A]

B102-Y2S2

Online

Stephen Macharia Muriu

3 hours

ONLINE-11 BTM 107 [A]

B101-Y1S2

Online

Dr. Margaret Wangui Muriuki

3 hours

ONLINE-12 SOC 121 [B]

E107-Y1S2

Online

Priscillah Gathigia Ndiangui

3 hours

SNE 306 [A]

E103-Y3S2

Online

Dr. Mary Makumi 

3 hours

ONLINE-13 ECO 323: [A]

B106-Y3S2

Online

Simon Wang'ombe Ngari

3 hours

ONLINE-14 CMD 120

E105/E108 (A)

Online

Faith Mukami Ngari

3 hours

PSY 410 [H]

E103-Y4S2

Online

Joyce Njeri Kinyua

3 hours

ONLINE-15 CMD 122 [A]

E108-Y1S2

Online

Michael Wanyonyi Wekesa

3 hours

HIS 422

E103/E111/E112 (B)

Online

Prof. John M. Mwaruvie

3 hours

PSY 311 [M]

E112/P106/A102-Y3S2

Online

Ass. Prof. Johannes Njoka 

Njagi

3 hours

ONLINE-18 ECO 411 [A]

B106-Y4S2

Online

Dr. James Gichuki Kiiru

3 hours

ONLINE-19 CCP 121 [A]

E106-Y1S2

Online

Col. Dr. Jeremiah Mwaura 

Nganga

3 hours

ONLINE2 KIS 414

E103/E111/E112 (B)

Online

Erastus Mutahi Miricho

3 hours

CMD 323 [A]

E108-Y3S2

Online

Ezekiel Mbitha Mwenzwa

3 hours

ONLINE-2 GEO 322

E100/E103/E112 (B)

Online

Dr. Tom Odhiambo Ouna

3 hours

ONLINE3 ECO 413 [A]

B106-Y4S2

Online

Naftary Munene Muriithi

3 hours

BHR 323 [A]

B102-Y3S2

Online

Prof. David Maina Gichuhi

3 hours

ONLINE-3 PSA 324 [A]

E106-Y3S2

Online

Caroline Wangu Gichohi

3 hours

LIT 121

E103/E112 (D)

Online

Joseph Kiama Muthumbi

3 hours



ONLINE4-I SOC 307

E105/E108 (A)

Online

Wilson Waweru Githome

3 hours

ONLINE4-II BGS 202 [A]

E109-Y2S2

Online

Joyce Waruguru Mwangi

3 hours

ONLINE5 BTM 409 [A]

B101-Y4S2

Online

Susan Wanjiru Mbuthia

3 hours

ONLINE6 GEO 124 [E]

E100-Y1S2

Online

Dr. Lucia  Mumo

3 hours

CCP 317 [A]

E107-Y3S2

Online

Livingstone Munene  Ringera

3 hours

ONLINE-6 SOC 307 [C]

E106-Y3S2

Online

Wilson Waweru Githome

3 hours

ONLINE-6-I PPM 123 [B]

B103-Y1S2

Online

Paul Kiumbe Mburu

3 hours

ONLINE-6-II GEO 423 [A]

E109-Y4S2

Online

Dr. George Gatere Ndiritu

3 hours

ONLINE-7 CCM 211

B107-Y2S2

Online

Samuel Kahura Ndung'u

3 hours

ONLINE-7-I GEO 320 [B]

E111-Y3S2

Online

Duncan Maingi Kimuyu

3 hours

ONLINE-7-II FRE 402 [A]

B101-Y4S2

Online

Chrispus Mwakundia Mwakazi

3 hours

ONLINE-8 ENG 223

E103/E112 (D)

Online

Martin  Maina 

3 hours

ONLINE-8-I GEO 124 [A]

E109-Y1S2

Online

Martin  Wandie Mbugua

3 hours

ONLINE-8-II HIS 412 [A]

E111-Y4S2

Online

Thomas Njiru Gichobi

3 hours

PHYC LAB PHY 314 [B]

P106-Y3S2

Practical

Aggrey Khisa Mukoya

3 hours

PHYC LAB SUB1 PHY 126 [A]

P101-Y1S2

Practical

Stephen Maina Njoroge

3 hours

PHYC LAB2 PHY 426

E101/P103/P106 (A)

Practical

Dr. Jeremiah Monari Kebwaro

3 hours

RCH LAB5 ZOO 123 [A]

P106-Y1S2

Theory

Hellen Waithira Warugu

2 hours

UCC 301 [A]

A102/A105-Y3S2

Theory

Dr. Rael Kayume Birithia

3 hours

RCH LAB6 UCC 301 [E]

E107-Y3S2

Theory

Prof. Margaret Kiritu Mwenje

3 hours

RCH.10

RCH.12 UCC 301 [B]

E106-Y3S2

Theory

Prof. Margaret Kiritu Mwenje

3 hours

RCH.17

RCH.4B COM 437E [A]

P103-Y4S2

Theory

 Dr. Thomas K. Njoroge

2 hours

BIT 124 [B]

P100-Y1S2

Theory

Dr. Gilbert Barasa Mugeni

2 hours

BIT 325 [A]

P100-Y3S2

Theory

Boniface Mwangi Wambui

2 hours

PHY 421 [A]

P103-Y4S2

Theory

Stephen Maina Njoroge

3 hours

PHY 317 [A]

E101-Y3S2

Theory

Aggrey Khisa Mukoya

2 hours

CHE 124 [A]

E101-Y1S2

Theory

Shadrack Kanyonji Kimani

2 hours

BIT 325 [B]

P100-Y3S2

Theory

Boniface Mwangi Wambui

2 hours



RCH.5 BIT 124 [A]

P100-Y1S2

Theory

Dr. Gilbert Barasa Mugeni

2 hours

COM 225 [B]

P101-Y2S2

Theory

Dr. Gilbert Barasa Mugeni

2 hours

RCH.6 BIT 224 [A]

P101-Y2S2

Theory

Nicholas Muriuki Muriithi

2 hours

COM 421

P101/P103 (A)

Theory

Hellen Mukiri Ndegwa

2 hours

COM 429 [A]

P100-Y4S2

Theory

Judah Kabiru Kibuthi

2 hours

BIT 225 [A]

P100-Y2S2

Theory

Peter Ngeru Njuguna

2 hours

STA 205 [C]

P101-Y2S2

Dr. Margaret Wambui Kinyua

3 hours

RCH.7 NHS 422

P109-Y4S2

Prof. Miriam  Carole Atieno 

Wagoro

3 hours

RCH.8 COM 127 [B]

P101-Y1S2

Theory

Vancy Jebichii Kebut

2 hours

SHSANAT MLS 223 [B]

H103-Y2S2

Practical

Diana Kwamboka Agwata

3 hours

MLS 130 [A]

H103-Y1S2

Practical

Celestine Kanini Kyembeni

3 hours

SHSANAT/SUB5 MLS 222 [A]

H103-Y2S2

Practical

Briston Roberts Indieka

3 hours

MLS 222 [B]

H103-Y2S2

Practical

Briston Roberts Indieka

3 hours

MLS 222 [C]

H103-Y2S2

Practical

Briston Roberts Indieka

3 hours

SHSANAT/SUB6 MLS 224 [C]

H103-Y2S2

Practical

Celestine Kanini Kyembeni

3 hours

SHSPHYSIOLOGY LAB CLM 129 [B]

H102-Y1S2

Practical

Anne Murugi Kanyugo

3 hours

SHSPHYSIOLOGY 

LAB/SU

MLS 227 [A]

H103-Y2S2

Practical

Titus Kamau Karuga

3 hours

MLS 227 [B]

H103-Y2S2

Practical

Titus Kamau Karuga

3 hours

SHSSKILL NHS 323

P109-Y3S2

Practical

Leah Wambui Gathogo

6 hours

THM LAB BHM 105 [B]

B105-Y1S2

Practical

Regina B. Nyawira Wahome

3 hours

ZOO LAB ZOO 122 [C]

A102-Y1S2

Practical

Maureen Stella Olunga

3 hours

ZOO 210

A102-Y2S2

Practical

Dr. Wilson Muchiri Wahome

3 hours

ZOO LAB SUB1 ZOO 122 [D]

E101-Y1S2

Practical

Teresiah Wambui Ngonjo

3 hours

ZOO LAB/SUB5 BOT 222 [A]

P106-Y2S2

Practical

Nicholas Mawira Gitonga

3 hours

Friday 7 AM 8 AM 9 AM 10 AM 11 AM 12 PM 1 PM 2 PM 3 PM 4 PM

AGRIC LAB CCM 125 [A]

B107-Y1S2

Practical

Muchunku  Kawira 

3 hours

AGRIC LAB/SUB5 COM 121 [B]

E101-Y1S2

Practical

Muchunku  Kawira 

3 hours

AHP LAB AHP 325

A105-Y3S2

Practical

Dennis Gatahi Maina

3 hours

AHP 328

A105-Y3S2

Practical

Ragwa Phares Kinyua

3 hours

AHP 422

A105-Y4S2

Practical

John Kibuthu Thuita

3 hours

BIOCHEM LAB MLS 123 [A]

H103-Y1S2

Practical

Thomas Nyahanga 

3 hours

BIOCHEM LAB SUB1 MLS 127 [A]

H103-Y1S2

Practical

Diana Kwamboka Agwata

3 hours

BIOCHEM LAB SUB3 CHE 224 [A]

P106-Y2S2

Practical

Mary Wandia Kivata

3 hours

BIOCHEM LAB/SUB5 BOT 418 [A]

P106-Y4S2

Practical

Dr. Esther Wanja Kahariri

3 hours

CHE 124 [A]

E101-Y1S2

Practical

Shadrack Kanyonji Kimani

3 hours

BIOCHEM LAB/SUB5-I BOT 415 [A]

P106-Y4S2

Practical

Dr. Esther Wanja Kahariri

3 hours

5 PM

COM 124 [B]

P106-Y1S2

Theory

Judah Kabiru Kibuthi

2 hours



BIOCHEM LAB/SUB5-II CHE 124 [C]

E101-Y1S2

Practical

Shadrack Kanyonji Kimani

3 hours

BOT LAB BOT 311 [C]

A102-Y3S2

Practical

Dr. Duncan Kiragu Gichuki

3 hours

BIO 422 [A]

A102-Y4S2

Practical

Dr. Marystella  Wakwenya

3 hours

BOT LAB/SUB5 BOT 122 [D]

E101-Y1S2

Practical

Alice Gathoni Wagura

3 hours

BOT 122 [C]

E101-Y2S2

Practical

Alice Gathoni Wagura

3 hours

BOT 122 [A]

E112-Y1S2

Practical

Alice Gathoni Wagura

3 hours

C/HALL MAT 125 [H]

E101-Y1S2

Flora Mati Runji

3 hours

MAT 125 [E]

P106-Y1S2

Damaris Njeri Mugure

3 hours

ZOO 122 [B]

A102-Y1S2

Theory

Maureen Stella Olunga

2 hours

MAT 123 [J]

E100-Y1S2

Kennedy John Mwangi Karimi

3 hours

CF1 MAT 123 [C]

P106-Y1S2

Dr. Daniel Ochieng' Achola

3 hours

STA 211 [F]

P106-Y2S2

Beryl Anyango Ang'iro

3 hours

STA 211

E103/E112 (E)

Dr. Dennis Mwan Matundura

3 hours

MAT 123 [H]

E101-Y1S2

Peter Kung'u Ngigi

3 hours

CF2 STA 211 [A]

E101-Y2S2

Prof. Josphat Kamau Kinyanjui

3 hours

AEE 121 [A]

A102-Y1S2

Theory

Dennis Gatahi Maina

2 hours

BIT 224 [B]

P101-Y2S2

Theory

Boniface Mwangi Wambui

2 hours

AEE 121 [B]

A102-Y1S2

Theory

Dennis Gatahi Maina

2 hours

CF3 MAT 322 [B]

E101-Y3S2

Kelvin Ambrose Kiragu

3 hours

GEO 320 [C]

E103-Y3S2

Duncan Maingi Kimuyu

3 hours

STA 205 [A]

P100-Y2S2

Dr. Charity Wangari Mwangi

3 hours

BOT 311 [B]

E101-Y3S2

Theory

Dr. Duncan Kiragu Gichuki

2 hours

CG2 PHY 415

E101/P103/P106 (A)

Theory

Aggrey Khisa Mukoya

2 hours

ARE 463 [A]

A102-Y4S2

Rebecca Njoki Kigwa

3 hours

PHY 426

E101/P103/P106 (A)

Theory

Dr. Jeremiah Monari Kebwaro

2 hours

MLS 127 [A]

H103-Y1S2

Theory

Diana Kwamboka Agwata

2 hours

ZOO 426

E101/P103/P106 (A)

Theory

Maureen Stella Olunga

2 hours

CHE LAB CHE 215 [D]

P106-Y2S2

Practical

Ann Gathigia Ngari

3 hours

COM ROOM HND 320

A104-Y3S2

Theory

Lydiah Asiko Andeka

2 hours

CHE 421 [A]

P103-Y4S2

Theory

Dr. David Sujee Makhanu

2 hours

MLS 228 [C]

H103-Y2S2

Diana Kwamboka Agwata

3 hours

FSN 325

A104-Y3S2

Prof. Michael NapooIlukwol 

Lokuruka

3 hours

COMP LAB1 COM 328

P100/P101/P106 (A)

Practical

Dr. Harriet Loise Tsinale

3 hours

COMP LAB1 SUB1 COM 331 [A]

P100-Y3S2

Practical

Ephantus Kinyanjui  Karari

3 hours

COM 433E [A]

P101-Y4S2

Practical

Mr Samuel Maina Muruiki

3 hours

COMP LAB1 SUB2 BIT 427 [A]

P100-Y4S2

Practical

 Dr. Thomas K. Njoroge

3 hours

COMP LAB1 SUB3 INS 421

P108-Y4S2

Practical

Hellen Mukiri Ndegwa

3 hours

COMP LAB2 BIT 123 [B]

P100-Y1S2

Practical

Nicholas Muriuki Muriithi

3 hours

COM 127

P100/P101/P106 (B)

Practical

Vancy Jebichii Kebut

3 hours

COMP LAB2 SUB1 COM 220 [D]

P101-Y2S2

Practical

Muchunku  Kawira 

3 hours

COMP LAB2 SUB2 COM 331

P101/P106 (B)

Practical

Gabriel  Kamau

3 hours

COMP LAB2/SUB5 COM 124 [B]

P106-Y1S2

Practical

Judah Kabiru Kibuthi

3 hours

CS1 UCC 301 [C]

E106-Y3S2

Theory

Prof. Margaret Kiritu Mwenje

3 hours

NHS 124 [A]

H100-Y1S2

Theory

Dr. Beatrice Mwitha Gichuru

3 hours

NHS 120 [B]

H100-Y1S2

Theory

Clevin Wakisi Aswani

4 hours

CS2 NHS 123 [B]

H100-Y1S2

Theory

Lewis Muendo Mutinda

3 hours

CLM 122 [A]

H102-Y1S2

Dr. Godfrey Mutuma Gitonga

3 hours

CLM 125 [A]

H102-Y1S2

Theory

Amos Mureithi Njeru

3 hours

CLM 129 [A]

H102-Y1S2

Theory

Anne Murugi Kanyugo

3 hours

CS3 CLM 128 [B]

H102-Y1S2

Allan  Wanjala Khisa

3 hours

COM 323 [B]

P100-Y3S2

Theory

Zablon Okari Birundu

2 hours

AGR 384

A102-Y3S2

Theory

Dr. Grace Nyakonyu Kamotho

2 hours

COM 322 [A]

P101-Y3S2

Joseph Gikonyo Kuria

3 hours

DF1 CHE 224 [A]

P106-Y2S2

Theory

Mary Wandia Kivata

2 hours

AHP 221

A105-Y2S2

Theory

Dr. Rael Kayume Birithia

2 hours

CHE 316 [B]

P106-Y3S2

Theory

Dr. Dezzline A. Ondigo

2 hours

AHP 226

A105-Y2S2

John Kamathi Kiige

3 hours

UCC 202 [A]

A102-Y2S2

Theory

Leonard Kiragu Maina

3 hours

DF2 AEE 241

A102-Y2S2

James Kimani Kibanyu

3 hours

AHP 222

A105-Y2S2

Theory

Dr. Raphael Chimweli Nyawa

2 hours

AHP 324

A105-Y3S2

Theory

Royford Mwobobia Murangiri

2 hours

CHE 317 [A]

P106-Y3S2

Theory

Dr. Dezzline A. Ondigo

2 hours

COM 323 [A]

P100-Y3S2

Theory

Zablon Okari Birundu

2 hours

AEE 121 [C]

A102-Y1S2

Theory

Dennis Gatahi Maina

2 hours

MLS 222 [B]

H103-Y2S2

Theory

Briston Roberts Indieka

2 hours



DF3 CLM 225

H102-Y2S2

Gibson Waweru Nyamu

3 hours

AFM 222 [A]

N104-Y2S2

Theory

Dr.Charles Gatune Warima

2 hours

ENS 321 [A]

N101-Y3S2

Theory

Dr. Flora Njeri Namu

2 hours

ARE 351

A102-Y3S2

Ragwa Phares Kinyua

3 hours

DG1 AFM 422 [A]

N104-Y4S2

Theory

James Bundi Mugo

2 hours

AFM 424E [A]

N104-Y4S2

Theory

James Bundi Mugo

2 hours

BIT 447E/COM 435E [A]

P100-Y4S2

Theory

Ephantus Kinyanjui  Karari

2 hours

DG2 STA 420 [A]

P102-Y4S2

Joseph Gikonyo Kuria

3 hours

ACS 323 [A]

P107-Y3S2

John King'athia Karuitha

3 hours

STA 226 [A]

P107-Y2S2

Prof. Josphat Kamau Kinyanjui

3 hours

ACS 221 [A]

P107-Y2S2

Winfred Musengya Mutinda

3 hours

DLH MAT 124 [B]

P100-Y1S2

Patrick Kimani Mukuha

3 hours

COM 426

E101/P101/P106 (B)

Theory

Peter Ngeru Njuguna

2 hours

ZOO 212 [D]

A102-Y2S2

Theory

Hellen Waithira Warugu

2 hours

KIS 120 [D]

E111-Y1S2

Prof. Joseph Nyehita Maitaria

3 hours

DRM01 ACS 321 [A]

P107-Y3S2

Calvine Otieno Odiwuor

3 hours

ACS 424 [A]

P107-Y4S2

Calvine Otieno Odiwuor

3 hours

BHS 322

P110-Y3S2

FLORENCE MAKENA 

MUNORU

3 hours

DRM02 CHE 318 [A]

E101-Y3S2

Theory

Samuel Ng'ang'a Ndung'u

2 hours

COM 226 [A]

P101-Y2S2

Practical

Peter Ngeru Njuguna

3 hours

DS1 NHS 325

P109-Y3S2

Roseline Muthoni Gakuanyi

4 hours

NHS 322

P109-Y3S2

Mary Mugure Kung'u 

3 hours

NHS 423

P109-Y4S2

Benjamin Mwangi Murage

3 hours

LRM02 UCC 301 [B]

E111-Y3S2

Theory

Anne Njoki Wanderi

3 hours

PHY 126 [B]

P101-Y1S2

Theory

Stephen Maina Njoroge

2 hours

CHE 419

E101/P103/P106 (A)

Theory

Thomas Nyahanga 

2 hours

CIM 360 [A]

E100-Y3S2

Theory

Prof. Lucy Wanjira Ndegwa

3 hours

NRS LAB EBH 323 [A]

N101-Y3S2

Practical

Prof. Joseph Mugo Mware

3 hours

NRS LAB SUB1 AFM 424E [A]

N104-Y4S2

Practical

James Bundi Mugo

3 hours

ONL-1 REL 220 [C]

E103-Y2S2

Online

Joseph  Shamala

3 hours

KIS 122 [B]

E100-Y1S2

Online

Josephine  Kanini  Munyao

3 hours

GEO 124 [E]

E111-Y1S2

Online

Dr. Lucia  Mumo

3 hours

REL 221 [D]

E100-Y2S2

Online

Nancy Kemunto Obwaya

3 hours

ONL-10 REL 320 [B]

E112-Y3S2

Online

Dr. Josiah Kinyua Murage

3 hours

SOC 302 [A]

E107-Y3S2

Online

Dr. Japheth  Lumadede

3 hours

BBM 472 [A]

E100-Y4S2

Online

Anne Wangui Kariuki

3 hours

SNE 304 [A]

E103-Y3S2

Online

Loise Mumbua  Musango

3 hours

ONL-11 BBM 109 [B]

E100-Y1S2

Online

Regina Njeri Ngatia

3 hours

GEO 220 [C]

E100-Y2S2

Online

James Muinde Mutune

3 hours

KIS 220 [E]

E111-Y2S2

Online

Henry Indindi

3 hours

ONL-11-I CIM 211 [B]

E112-Y2S2

Online

Dr. Eric Osoro Nyamwembe

3 hours

ONL-11-II PPM 122 [B]

B103-Y1S2

Online

Alice Njeri Nderi

3 hours

ONL-12 ENG 224 [A]

E100-Y2S2

Online

Dr. Victor  Ondara Ntabo

3 hours

REL 221 [E]

E100-Y2S2

Online

Nancy Kemunto Obwaya

3 hours

CCM 408

B107-Y4S2

Online

Geoffrey Gathii Njenga

3 hours

ONL-13 SNE 124 [B]

E103-Y1S2

Online

Loise Mumbua  Musango

3 hours

ENG 121 [E]

E103-Y1S2

Online

Faith  Njuguna

3 hours

SNE 431E [A]

E103-Y4S2

Online

Joyce Njeri Kinyua

3 hours

ONL-14 UCC 301 [A]

E103-Y3S2

Online

Dr. Lucy Njeri Ngure

3 hours

BBM 472 [A]

E112-Y4S2

Online

Anne Wangui Kariuki

3 hours

ONL-14-I GEO 420 [B]

E109-Y4S2

Online

Dr. Josephine Wambui 

Njambuya

3 hours

ONL-14-II BGS 302 [B]

E109-Y3S2

Online

Alex Gichohi Karuri

3 hours

ONL-15 EGC 112 [A]

E112-Y1S2

Online

Nazerene Wangeci Kiwinga

3 hours

LIT 223 [D]

E103-Y2S2

Online

Dr. Jacqueline Kabasu Ojiambo

3 hours

UCC 203

B102/B107

Online

Lydiah Asiko Andeka

3 hours

ONL-16 SNE 432E [A]

E103-Y4S2

Online

Joyce Njeri Kinyua

3 hours

PPM 324 [B]

B103-Y3S2

Online

Paul Kiumbe Mburu

3 hours

BLL 320 [C]

E111-Y3S2

Online

Dr. Catherine Waithera 

Ndung'u

3 hours

MLS 129 [A]

H103-Y1S2

Online

 Dr. Thomas K. Njoroge

2 hours



ONL-17 PPM 421 [A]

B103-Y4S2

Online

DR. Joseph Miano Kabethi

3 hours

BHR 128 [B]

B102-Y1S2

Online

Gladys Wanjiku Mathenge

3 hours

ONL-18 CBE 111 [P]

E111-Y1S2

Online

Dr. Carol Nyathama Kinuthia

3 hours

KIS 220 [F]

E111-Y2S2

Online

Henry Indindi

3 hours

ONL-19 BKS 320 [A]

E111-Y3S2

Online

Dr. Wilson Muchiri Wahome

3 hours

PSY 410 [I]

E111-Y4S2

Online

Dr. Peter Muriuki Baru

3 hours

ONL-2 BBM 447 [A]

E100-Y4S2

Online

Prof. Kenneth Wanjau Njogu

3 hours

BBM 468 [A]

E112-Y4S2

Online

Prof. Teresia Ngina Kyalo

3 hours

UCC 203

E106/E108 (A)

Online

Faith Mukami Ngari

3 hours

ONL-20 SOC 430 [A]

E105-Y4S2

Online

Faith Mukami Ngari

3 hours

BBM 355 [B]

E112-Y3S2

Online

Dr. Joseph Muchiri Mwangi

3 hours

ONL-20-I ENG 120 [D]

E112-Y1S2

Online

Dr. George Ogal Ouma

3 hours

ONL-20-II PPM 322 [A]

B103-Y3S2

Online

Dr. Severina Nkirina Peter

3 hours

ONL-21 BHR 121 [A]

B102-Y1S2

Online

Dr. Esther Nyambura Mwangi

3 hours

ONL-21-I BEC 121 [A]

B100/B106-Y1S2

Online

John King'athia Karuitha

3 hours

ONL-21-II PPM 428 [A]

B103-Y4S2

Online

Dr. Fredrick Ngotho Muniu

3 hours

ONL-25 PPM 325 [B]

B103-Y3S2

Online

Alice Njeri Nderi

3 hours

PSA 123 [A]

E106-Y1S2

Online

Geoffrey Machuka Nyarieko

3 hours

LIT 320 [D]

E112-Y3S2

Online

Angela Wanja Kimaru

3 hours

ONL-26 UCC 203 [D]

E111-Y2S2

Online

Johnson Weru Ndungu

3 hours

BBM 206 [A]

B100-Y2S2

Online

John King'athia Karuitha

3 hours

ONL-27 BHM 205 [B]

B105-Y2S2

Online

Dr. Louise Wanjiku Ngugi

3 hours

ONL-27-I HIS 421 [A]

E100-Y4S2

Online

Leen  Kavulavu

3 hours

ONL-27-II BHR 126 [B]

B102-Y1S2

Online

Stephen Macharia Muriu

3 hours

ONL-28 BHM 310 [B]

B105-Y3S2

Online

Dr. Dennis Mwan Matundura

3 hours

ONL-29 HRD 120 [B]

B102-Y1S2

Online

Tabitha Wangare Wambui

3 hours

ONL-3 PSA 421 [A]

E106-Y4S2

Online

Sammy Mwangi Waweru

3 hours

ONL-4 ECO 323 [A]

B100-Y3S2

Online

Simon Wang'ombe Ngari

3 hours

ONL-5 UCC 203 [C]

P107-Y2S2

Online

Emily Cherono Kilel

3 hours

CCM 308 [B]

B107-Y3S2

Online

Caroline Jemutai Biwott

3 hours

ONL-5-I HIS 221

E103/E112 (C)

Online

Mary Nyawira Thongo

3 hours

ONL-5-II BHR 224 [A]

B102-Y2S2

Online

Sylvester  Onyango

3 hours

ONL-6 ECO 113 [A]

B106-Y1S2

Online

Simon Wang'ombe Ngari

3 hours



ONL-8 CIM 211 [A]

A102-Y2S2

Online

Joses  Kimathi

3 hours

ONL-8-I HIS 320

E103/E112 (B)

Online

Prof. John M. Mwaruvie

3 hours

ONL-8-II CCP 123 [A]

E107-Y1S2

Online

Tabitha Wandia Murimi

3 hours

ONL-9-I SSC 120

E105/E108 (A)

Online

Dr. Crispin Ong'era Isaboke

3 hours

ONL-9-II BBM 412 [A]

B100-Y4S2

Online

Dr. Severina Nkirina Peter

3 hours

ONLINE1 BAS 304 [B]

E107-Y3S2

Online

Dr.Pauline W. Thuku

3 hours

CCM 312 [A]

B107-Y3S2

Online

Kendagor Ruth 

3 hours

ONLINE-1 ECO 215 [A]

B106-Y2S2

Online

David  Karanja

3 hours

ONLINE-11 PSA 122 [C]

E111-Y1S2

Online

Eric  Irungu

3 hours

CCP 421 [A]

E107-Y4S2

Online

John Mbai Muthee

3 hours

ONLINE-12 BTM 108 [A]

B101-Y1S2

Online

Dr. Margaret Wangui Muriuki

3 hours

CIM 211 [A]

E101-Y2S2

Online

Moses Nderitu Kariuki

3 hours

ONLINE-14-I BAS 203 [B]

E107-Y2S2

Online

Joakim  Oundo

3 hours

ONLINE-14-II ECO 320 [A]

B106-Y3S2

Online

Dr. Daniel Gitau Ngugi

3 hours

ONLINE-15 SOC 122

E105/E108 (A)

Online

Faith Mukami Ngari

3 hours

ONLINE-16 LIT 432

E103/E111/E112 (B)

Online

Esther Gathoni Wanjau

3 hours

ONLINE-16-I KIS 120 [F]

E112-Y1S2

Online

Dr. Vince Arasa Nyabunga

3 hours

ONLINE-16-II CMD 221 [A]

E108-Y2S2

Online

Ezekiel Mbitha Mwenzwa

3 hours

ONLINE-19 ECO 419 [A]

B106-Y4S2

Online

Dr. James Gichuki Kiiru

3 hours

ONLINE2 PSA 321 [A]

E106-Y3S2

Online

Sammy Mwangi Waweru

3 hours

ONLINE-2 CMD 421 [A]

E108-Y4S2

Online

Ezekiel Mbitha Mwenzwa

3 hours

ONLINE-20 LIT 420

E103/E111/E112 (B)

Online

Dr. Joseph Nderitu Murage

3 hours

GEO 420 [A]

E100-Y4S2

Online

Dr. Josephine Wambui 

Njambuya

3 hours

ONLINE3 MAT 313 [A]

E100-Y3S2

Theory

Mr. Peter Guchu Mururi

3 hours

BTM 311 [A]

B101-Y3S2

Online

Dr. Margaret Wangui Muriuki

3 hours

ONLINE-3 BHR 323 [B]

B102-Y3S2

Online

Prof. David Maina Gichuhi

3 hours

ECO 424 [A]

B106-Y4S2

Online

Dr. Felix Ndung'u Kamanga

3 hours

ONLINE4 PSA 324 [B]

E106-Y3S2

Online

Caroline Wangu Gichohi

3 hours



ONLINE-4 BGS 304 [A]

E109-Y3S2

Online

Dr. Edwin  Anakadi Butiya 

Juma

3 hours

ONLINE-4-I REL 120 [C]

E103-Y1S2

Online

Dr. Patrick Maina Kamau

3 hours

ONLINE-4-II BAS 403

E105/E108 (A)

Online

Charles Kamunyu Kinyua

3 hours

ONLINE-5 BTM 411 [A]

B101-Y4S2

Online

Susan Wanjiru Mbuthia

3 hours

ONLINE-6 CCP 317 [B]

E107-Y3S2

Online

Livingstone Munene  Ringera

3 hours

ONLINE-7 CIM 211 [B]

E111-Y2S2

Online

John Maina Nyaga

3 hours

ONLINE-7-I PPM 124 [A]

B103-Y1S2

Online

Paul Kiumbe Mburu

3 hours

ONLINE-7-II GEO 422 [A]

E109-Y4S2

Online

Dr. Tom Odhiambo Ouna

3 hours

ONLINE-8 BHR 421

B102-Y4S2

Online

Gladys Wanjiku Mathenge

3 hours

ONLINE-8-I REL 221 [B]

E112-Y2S2

Online

Kellyjoy Kathomi Mbaabu

3 hours

ONLINE-8-II CCM 208

B107-Y2S2

Online

Kendagor Ruth 

3 hours

ONLINE-9 KIS 423 [A]

E111-Y4S2

Online

Dr. Vince Arasa Nyabunga

3 hours

GEO 124

E109/E111 (B)

Online

Martin  Wandie Mbugua

3 hours

BAS 403 [B]

E106-Y4S2

Online

Charles Kamunyu Kinyua

3 hours

PHYC LAB PHY 415 [A]

P106-Y4S2

Practical

Aggrey Khisa Mukoya

3 hours

PHY 317 [A]

E101-Y3S2

Practical

Aggrey Khisa Mukoya

3 hours

PHYC LAB2 PHY 419 [A]

P106-Y4S2

Practical

Stephen Maina Njoroge

3 hours

RCH LAB5 UCC 301 [A]

E108-Y3S2

Theory

Alexander Ndumia 

3 hours

UCC 301 [A]

E111-Y3S2

Theory

Anne Njoki Wanderi

3 hours

RCH LAB6 CIM 360 [C]

E100-Y3S2

Theory

Prof. Lucy Wanjira Ndegwa

3 hours

RCH.10 COM 225 [B]

P101-Y2S2

Theory

Dr. Gilbert Barasa Mugeni

2 hours

RCH.12 UCC 202 [A]

P100-Y2S2

Theory

Ruth  Nyaguthii Kirira

3 hours

CHE 124 [B]

E101-Y1S2

Theory

Shadrack Kanyonji Kimani

2 hours

RCH.4B MAT 123 [E]

E112-Y1S2

Theory

Kennedy John Mwangi Karimi

3 hours

NHS 222 [A]

H100-Y2S2

Theory

Lydia Kerubo Ondiba

3 hours

RCH.5 BIT 326 [B]

P101-Y3S2

Theory

Mercy  Maina

2 hours

COM 124 [B]

P106-Y1S2

Theory

Judah Kabiru Kibuthi

3 hours

RCH.6 HIS 320 [A]

E100-Y3S2

Prof. John M. Mwaruvie

3 hours

BIT 224 [B]

P100-Y2S2

Theory

Mr Samuel Maina Muruiki

2 hours

COM 428

P100/P108 (C)

Theory

Dr. Kennedy Malanga Ndenga

2 hours

ENG 120 [B]

E103-Y1S2

Dr. Pamela Mukami Gitu

3 hours

SHSANAT MLS 225 [B]

H103-Y2S2

Practical

Diana Kwamboka Agwata

3 hours

PHY 212 [A]

E101-Y2S2

Theory

Aggrey Khisa Mukoya

2 hours



SHSANAT SUB1 NHS 120 [A]

H100-Y1S2

Practical

Jane Wanjiru Kuria

3 hours

SHSANAT SUB2 MLS 221 [A]

H103-Y2S2

Practical

Briston Roberts Indieka

3 hours

SHSPHYSIOLOGY LAB MLS 126 [B]

H103-Y1S2

Practical

Titus Kamau Karuga

3 hours

SHSPHYSIOLOGY 

LAB/SU

MLS 227 [C]

H103-Y2S2

Practical

Titus Kamau Karuga

3 hours

SHSSKILL NHS 223 [B]

H100-Y2S2

Practical

FLORENCE MAKENA 

MUNORU

6 hours

THM LAB BHM 208 [A]

B105-Y2S2

Practical

Regina B. Nyawira Wahome

3 hours

ZOO LAB ZOO 122 [A]

A102-Y1S2

Practical

Maureen Stella Olunga

3 hours

ZOO 122 [C]

E101-Y1S2

Practical

Teresiah Wambui Ngonjo

3 hours

ZOO LAB/SUB5 ZOO 212 [A]

E112-Y2S2

Practical

Hellen Waithira Warugu

3 hours

Dr. Mawira 
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